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Freedom to create 
beautiful spaces, 
without limitations, 
for every body, 
for all surroundings, 
with accessibility 
and beauty at the 
forefront of our 
products and minds.
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Inspirational design
Our range of products and customisable options make any good space 
great. Plus, we’re more than just a provider. We’re your creative partner 
in bringing your vision to life, committed to exceeding expectations and 
delivering spaces that leave a lasting impression while being functional.

Exemplary experience
Our unparalleled service means you’ll never settle for average.

With an average NPS score of 80, we’re incredibly committed to
your success and will work by your side to ensure it. From helping 
you find the products you need, to bringing your concepts to life, 
to customising accessories for the perfect finishing touches, 
we’re with you every step of the way.

Fitzroy of London operate a policy of continuous improvement in the design and 
performance of its products and so the products featured in this guide may be subject 
to modification or revision. Specifications, designs, and availability may change without 
prior notice. Please check with our customer service for the most current information.

Meticulous quality
Our products are made from the finest materials and meet the 
highest of standards. We’re highly competent and confident in our 
craftsmanship, ensuring the greatest quality to bring your concepts 
to life with stunning accuracy.

Formerly known as NYMAS Group, Fitzroy of London is a 
specialist provider of premium washroom and bathroom 
accessories, sanitary ware, and Doc M packs.

Our products are crafted to enhance user experience, 
ensuring dignified and inclusive spaces for all.

With over 20 years of expertise in the assistive mobility 
and safety equipment sector, combined with 50 years 
of manufacturing experience, Fitzroy of London is the 
trusted supplier for accessible washroom solutions.

We are proud to serve a wide range of clients, 
from interior designers and local authorities to 
building/plumbing merchants and OEM customers.

We prioritise safety, dignity, and aesthetics, 
ensuring our products meet the highest standards 
for any accessible washroom environment. 

Our commitment to customer service begins with 
expert guidance on compliance and product selection, 
bolstered by high stock availability, fast delivery options, 
and personalised support from our dedicated team.

Over 20 years in the assistive 
mobility and safety equipment 
market and 50 years experience 
in manufacturing.
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Our Ranges

Inspired by the rich cultural history 
and creative spirit of Fitzrovia, 
our ranges continue the area’s 
tradition of bohemianism with 
classic and contemporary designs.

No matter your design vision, 
we have a range to support it.

From luxury bathroom collections 
to the essentials you need for 
a user-conscious, accessible 
washroom experience, 
we’re your  partner in bringing 
your creativity to life with a 
speedy, comprehensive service.

Our Signature range provides everything you need 
to create a luxurious, accessible bathroom space. 
Incorporating the highest quality products for 
inclusive bathroom design, the Signature range offers 
extraordinary luxury to complement your vision.

TrustedExquisiteDesign-led

ConformityStylishPremium

Leaning on modern and stylish design, 
the Style range combines premium fixtures with 
compliance to create contemporary accessible 
washrooms that leave a lasting impact.

This range provides premium, modern products 
that are both reliable and ultra-durable to meet the 
most demanding design requirements.

CompliantAccessibleEconomical

The Pro range is crafted with ease of installation 
and user safety at its core. This range provides 
cost-effective, durable solutions for when a 
budget-conscious, compliant option is required.

Easy to fit, easy to use and built to last, the Pro 
range offers essential products required for a fully 
accessible bathroom. Ideal for home adaptations 
and non-residential facilities, this range blends 
value for money and performance.
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Icon key

Use our simple icon key to help you identify the key
features of our products, and select your perfect match.

Doc M
Compliant

Suitable
For Wet
Areas

Max Rated
Load

43 
kg

2 Year
Warranty

5 Year
Warranty

10 Year
Warranty

Lifetime
Warranty

The very best of accessible 
washroom excellence  
We craft and design our Signature 
range products with meticulous 
quality, making them the fittings 
of choice for several elegant 
surroundings worldwide.

Signature products offer 
customisable and finish options, 
allowing for a flawless look 
throughout your project. 

Benefit from a 
design partnership 
Nobody knows our collections better 
than us. That’s why we’ll work closely 
with you to ensure you find the 
perfect products, accessories and 
finishes to complement your vision. 
 
Enjoy the freedom to create with our 
inclusive bathroom design expertise.

Meet the highest 
design standards  
Excel in your creativity with 
our Signature range. Utilise the 
highest quality materials to meet 
design briefs and create stunning, 
memorable, inclusive bathroom 
spaces that deliver a lasting 
impression for all users.

Deliver on your 
creative brief 
From Gosfield to Hanson to 
Portland and beyond, our Signature 
collections are influenced by various 
historical periods and stylings, 
offering you contemporary, classic 
or modern products to bring your 
design visions to life.

The Ultimate Indulgence
FITZROY OF LONDON Contents:
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Polished Nickel 
P01P

Polished Gold 
P02P

Polished 
Warm Gold 
P07P

Polished Anthracite 
P04P

Polished Graphite 
P03P

Polished 
Warm Brass 
P09P

Polished Bronze 
P06P

Polished 
Champagne 
P08P

Polished Brass
P05P

Satin Nickel 
P01S

Satin Gold 
P02S

Satin 
Champagne 
P08S

Satin Brass 
P05S

Satin Warm 
Gold 
P07S

Satin Anthracite 
P04S

Satin Graphite 
P03S

Satin 
Warm Brass 
P09S

Satin Bronze 
P06S

PVD Finishes

Brass Finishes

Electroplated Finishes Metal Finishes

Polished 
Chrome Plated 
E01P

Satin Nickel  
Plated  
E02S

Satin Chrome  
Plated  
E01S

Antique Brass  
Plated  
E03A

Polished Nickel 
Plated 
E02P

Polished Gold  
Plated  
E05P

Satin Brushed 
M00S

Mirror Polished 
M00P

Powder Coated FinishesWood Finishes Other Finishes

Natural Antique 
Bronze 
B01A

Natural Antique 
Brass 
B02A

Natural Polished 
Brass  
B02P

Natural Satin  
Bronze 
B01S

Natural Satin 
Brass 
B02S

Natural Weathered 
Bronze 
B01W

Natural Weathered 
Brass 
B02W

Black 
C01X

White 
C02X

Matt Black 
RAL 9005 / 
S01M

Matt White 
RAL 9016 / 
S02M

Wenge 
W01X

Natural Oak 
W03X

Mahogany 
W02X

Black 
W04X

Product Finishes
FITZROY OF LONDON

Product Finishes
FITZROY OF LONDON
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and British manufacturing 
heritage, the Gosfield Collection 
provides a touch of class to 
any accessible bathroom 
space without compromising 
functionality. The Gosfield range 
offers minimalistic design, with 
clean lines and flowing transitions 
providing a well-balanced and 
harmonious look. 
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The Gosfield Collection
GRAB RAILS

Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail

The Gosfield Collection
GRAB RAILS

 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail

•	 Contemporary design

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Contemporary design

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder CoatedFinish Options Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

175 
kg

175 
kg

Product Description Product Code
The Gosfield, Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, 450mm FL01-010-00-**

The Gosfield, Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, 600mm FL01-011-00-**

The Gosfield, Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, 900mm FL01-012-00-**

The Gosfield, Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, 1065mm FL01-013-00-**

Product Description Product Code
The Gosfield, Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, 450mm FL01-010-01-**

The Gosfield, Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, 600mm FL01-011-01-**

The Gosfield, Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, 900mm FL01-012-01-**

The Gosfield, Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, 1065mm FL01-013-01-**

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15 Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Finish Options

Features

Dimensions (mm)

1918
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The Gosfield Collection

Stainless steel concealed removable fixing grab rail Stainless steel removable grab rail fitting and blanking plate kit

•	 Innovative removable solution

•	 Contemporary design

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Fitting kit must be 
purchased separately 
(FL01-015-09)

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

The Gosfield Collection

Pack Contents

•	 Innovative removable solution

•	 Contemporary design

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 2x Blanking covers

•	 2x Wall fixing plates

•	 2x Grub screws

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Product Description Product Code
The Gosfield, Stainless steel removable grab rail fitting and blanking plate kit FL01-015-09-**

GRAB RAILS GRAB RAILS

175 
kg

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Product Description Product Code
The Gosfield, Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, 450mm FL01-010-09-**

 The Gosfield, Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, 600mm FL01-011-09-**

 The Gosfield, Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, 900mm FL01-012-09-**

 The Gosfield, Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, 1065mm FL01-013-09-**

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Finish Options Finish Options

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

Dimensions (mm)

Features
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PRODUCT INFO: FL01-010-09 - GOSFIELD - GRAB RAIL, REMOVABLE, 455mm / 18"

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: NYMAS GROUP MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 
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The Gosfield Collection

Stainless steel concealed fixing L-shape rail Stainless steel flangeless fixing L-shape rail

The Gosfield Collection

•	 Contemporary design

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Product Description Product Code
The Gosfield, Stainless steel concealed fixing L-shape grab rail, 900mm x 600mm FL01-020-00-**

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

•	 Minimalist design

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Product Description Product Code
The Gosfield, Stainless steel flangeless fixing L-shape grab rail, 900mm x 600mm FL01-020-01-**

GRAB RAILS GRAB RAILS

175 
kg

175 
kg

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Finish Options

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

Finish Options

2322



The Gosfield Collection The Gosfield Collection

Stainless steel concealed fixing removable L-shape grab rail Stainless steel removable L-shape fitting and blanking plate kit

•	 Innovative removable solution

•	 Contemporary design

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Product Description Product Code
The Gosfield, Stainless steel concealed fixing removable L-shape grab rail, 900mm x 600mm FL01-020-09-**

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

•	 Innovative removable solution

•	 Contemporary design

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Product Description Product Code
The Gosfield, Stainless steel removable L-shape fitting and blanking plate kit FL01-025-09-**

GRAB RAILS GRAB RAILS

Pack Contents

•	 3x Blanking covers

•	 3x Wall fixing plates

•	 3x Grub screws

Fitting kit must be 
purchased separately 
(FL01-025-09)

175 
kg

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Finish Options

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Finish Options

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

2524



The Gosfield Collection The Gosfield Collection
HINGED SUPPORT RAILS HINGED SUPPORT RAILS

Stainless steel 800mm concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit 

800

10
2

19
0

9

77


35

•	 Contemporary design

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Adjustable friction hinge mechanism

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Product Description Fixed Removable
The Gosfield, Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail FL01-050-00-** FL01-050-09-**

Product Description Product Code
The Gosfield, Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit FL00-050-09-**

•	 Contemporary design

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Innovative removable solution 

•	 Can be selected separately to blend with wall colour

119

197

19

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

119

197

19

120 
kg

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Finish Options

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

Finish Options

2726



The Gosfield Collection The Gosfield Collection
BACK RESTS BACK RESTS

Stainless steel 220mm concealed fixing back rest rail and pad

•	 High-quality stainless-steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Closed cell PU pad for maximum 
hygiene and comfort

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Product Description Product Code
The Gosfield, Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail & pad, Black pad FL01-030-00-**-C01X

The Gosfield, Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail & pad, White pad FL01-030-00-**-C02X

Product Description Product Code
The Gosfield, Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail & pad, Black pad FL01-030-01-**-C01X

The Gosfield, Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail & pad, White pad FL01-030-01-**-C02X

Stainless steel 220mm flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad

•	 High-quality stainless-steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Closed cell PU pad for maximum 
hygiene and comfort

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

Finish Options

2928



The Gosfield Collection
BACK RESTS

The Gosfield Collection
SHOWERING

Stainless steel 220mm concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Product Description Product Code
The Gosfield, Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail & pad, Black pad FL01-030-09-**-C01X

The Gosfield, Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail & pad, White pad FL01-030-09-**-C02X

•	 High-quality stainless-steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Innovative removable solution 

•	 Closed cell PU pad for maximum 
hygiene and comfort

Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat

•	 Contemporary design

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Compact HPL seat for maximum comfort 

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

44
0

35
0

370

46
9

41
0

229

35

70
20

0
70

383

Product Description Product Code
The Gosfield, Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat, Black pads FL01-060-00-**-C01X

The Gosfield, Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat, White pads FL01-060-00-**-C02X

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

120 
kg

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

Finish Options

3130



The Gosfield Collection
SHOWERING

The Gosfield Collection
SHOWERING

Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat

•	 Contemporary design

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Compact HPL seat for maximum comfort 

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

65
2

35
0

370

383

87
,5

24
0 47
8

231

24
0

39

39

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Product Description Product Code
The Gosfield, Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, Black pads FL01-070-00-**-C01X

The Gosfield, Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, White pads FL01-070-00-**-C02X

•	 Innovative removable solution

•	 Contemporary design

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Compact HPL seat for maximum comfort 

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

43
8

35
0

370

77

176
18

40
0 46
5

160

45 60

8010

6,6

383

Product Description Product Code
The Gosfield, Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, Black pads FL01-060-09-**-C01X

The Gosfield, Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, White pads FL01-060-09-**-C02X

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

120 
kg

120 
kg

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

Finish Options

Fitting kit must be 
purchased separately 
(FL00-060-09)

3332



The Gosfield Collection
SHOWERING

The Gosfield Collection
SHOWERING

Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat

•	 Innovative removable solution

•	 Contemporary design

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Compact hpl seat for maximum comfort 

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

65
6

35
0

370
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8

87
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0
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24
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40

Finish Options Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Product Description Product Code
The Gosfield, Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, Black pads FL01-070-09-**-C01X

The Gosfield, Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, White pads FL01-070-09-**-C02X

120 
kg

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

Fitting kit must be 
purchased separately 
(FL00-070-09)

Stainless steel removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit

•	 Innovative removable solution 

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Can be selected separately to 
better with wall colour

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 4x included in kit

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Product Description Product Code
The Gosfield, Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit FL00-070-09-**

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Finish Options

3534



The Gosfield Collection
SHOWERING

37

Stainless steel removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit

•	 Innovative removable solution 

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Can be selected separately to blend 
with wall colour

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

10
8

180 20

Product Description Product Code
The Gosfield, Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit FL00-060-09-**

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

Finish Options

36
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The Hanson Collection 
delivers radical simplicity to a 
comprehensive set of bathroom 
fittings. Clean lines and classical 
geometry form the perfect 
building blocks for creativity, 
embodying the individuality and 
style of the creator and the needs 
of the end-user.

The simplistic shape gives this 
collection a universal design 
language with a modern and 
high-end look.



The Hanson Collection
GRAB RAILS

The Hanson Collection
GRAB RAILS

•	 High-quality stainless-steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Contemporary design

Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail

Product Description Product Code
The Hanson, Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, 455mm / 18” FL03-010-00-**

The Hanson, Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, 610mm / 24” FL03-011-00-**

The Hanson, Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, 915mm / 36” FL03-012-00-**

The Hanson, Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, 1065mm / 42” FL03-013-00- ** 
(not available in PVD finishes)

Product Description Product Code
The Hanson, Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, 455mm / 18” FL03-010-01-**

The Hanson, Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, 610mm / 24” FL03-011-01-**

The Hanson, Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, 915mm / 36” FL03-012-01-**

The Hanson, Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, 1065mm / 42” FL03-013-01-** 
(not available in PVD finishes)

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail

•	 High-quality stainless-steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Contemporary design

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

175 
kg

175 
kg

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Finish Options

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Features

4140



The Hanson Collection
GRAB RAILS

The Hanson Collection
GRAB RAILS

Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail Stainless steel removable rail fitting and blanking plate kit

•	 Innovative removable solution

•	 High-quality stainless-steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Contemporary design

Product Description Product Code
The Hanson, Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, 455mm / 18” FL03-010-09-**

The Hanson, Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, 610mm / 24” FL03-011-09-**

The Hanson, Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, 915mm / 36” FL03-012-09-**

The Hanson, Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, 1065mm / 42” FL03-013-09-** 
(not available in PVD finishes)

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

•	 Innovative removable solution

•	 High-quality stainless steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Contemporary design

Product Description Product Code
The Hanson, Stainless steel removable rail fitting and blanking plate kit FL01-015-09-**

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Pack Contents

•	2x Blanking covers 

•	2x Wall fixing plates 

•	2x Grub screws

175 
kg

Fitting kit must be 
purchased separately 
(FL01-015-09)

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

Finish Options

4342



The Hanson Collection
BACK RESTS

The Hanson Collection
BACK RESTS

Stainless steel 220mm concealed fixing back rest, rail and pad

•	 High-quality stainless-steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Closed cell PU pad for maximum 
hygiene and comfort

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Product Description Product Code
The Hanson, Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail & pad, 220mm, Black pad FL03-030-00-**-C01X

The Hanson, Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail & pad, 220mm, White pad FL03-030-00-**-C02X

Product Description Product Code
The Hanson, Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail & pad, 220mm, Black pad FL03-030-01-**-C01X

The Hanson, Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail & pad, 220mm, White pad FL03-030-01-**-C02X

Stainless steel 220mm flangeless fixing back rest, rail and pad

•	 High-quality stainless-steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Closed cell PU pad for maximum 
hygiene and comfort

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

Finish Options

4544



The Hanson Collection
BACK RESTS

The Hanson Collection
SHOWERING

Stainless steel 220mm concealed fixing removable back rest, rail and pad

•	 Innovative removable solution

•	 High-quality stainless-steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Contemporary design

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Product Description Product Code
The Hanson, Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail & pad, Black pad FL03-030-09-**-C01X

The Hanson, Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail & pad, White pad FL03-030-09-**-C02X

Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat

•	 Simplistic design

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Compact hpl seat for maximum comfort 

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

231
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Product Description Product Code
The Hanson, Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, satin stainless steel, Black pads FL03-070-00-**-C01X

The Hanson, Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, satin stainless steel, White pads FL03-070-00-**-C02X

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Fitting kit must be 
purchased separately 
(FL01-015-09)

120 
kg

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Finish Options

Features

Dimensions (mm)

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

Finish Options

4746



The Hanson Collection
SHOWERING

Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat
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Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Product Description Product Code
The Hanson, Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, satin stainless steel, Black pads FL03-070-09-**-C01X

The Hanson, Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, satin stainless steel, White pads FL03-070-09-**-C02X

The Hanson Collection
SHOWERING

Stainless steel removable Doc M shower seal blanking plate kit

•	 Innovative removable solution 

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Can be selected separately to 
better with wall colour

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Product Description Product Code
The Hanson, Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, satin stainless steel FL00-070-09-**

120 
kg

Dimensions (mm)

•	 Innovative removable solution

•	 Simplistic design 

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Compact hpl seat for maximum comfort 

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

Finish Options

4948



The Hanson Collection
SHOWERING

The Hanson Collection
SHOWERING

Stainless steel 1.2m x 1.2m concealed fixing L-shape shower curtain rail

•	 High-quality stainless-steel construction

•	 Length and height adjustable (reduction only)

•	 Push on fixing covers

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Contemporary design

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Product Description Product Code
The Hanson, Stainless steel concealed fixing L-shape shower curtain rail, 1.2m x 1.2m FL03-080-00-**

Stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, 2m

•	 High-quality stainless-steel construction

•	 Length adjustable (reduction only)

•	 Push on fixing covers

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Contemporary design

Metal Electroplated PVD Powder Coated

Product Description Product Code
The Hanson, Stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, 2m FL03-085-00-**

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Finish Options

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

Finish Options

5150
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Elegant, sophisticated and 
authentic. Our Portland Collection 
is synonymous with the 
timelessness of the Edwardian 
Era and features products that 
celebrate the character of the late 
19th and early 20th centuries. 

Crafted from solid brass and 
with world-class workmanship, 
Portland is guaranteed to deliver
a lasting impression.
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The Portland Collection
GRAB RAILS

The Portland Collection
GRAB RAILS

Solid brass concealed fixing grab rail

•	 Classical & authentic design 

•	 Solid brass construction 

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain 

Electroplated ElectroplatedBrass Brass

Product Description Product Code
The Portland, 455mm / 18” solid brass concealed fixing grab rail FL05-010-00-**

The Portland, 610mm / 24” solid brass concealed fixing grab rail FL05-011-00-**

The Portland, 915mm / 36” solid brass concealed fixing grab rail FL05-012-00-**

The Portland, 1065mm / 42” solid brass concealed fixing grab rail FL05-013-00-**

Product Description Product Code
The Portland, 455mm / 18” solid brass concealed fixing removable grab rail FL05-010-09-**

The Portland, 610mm / 24” solid brass concealed fixing removable grab rail FL05-011-09-**

The Portland, 915mm / 36” solid brass concealed fixing removable grab rail FL05-012-09-**

The Portland, 1065mm / 42” solid brass concealed fixing removable grab rail FL05-013-09-**

Solid brass concealed fixing removable grab rail

•	 Classical & authentic design

•	 Solid brass construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

175 
kg

175 
kg

Fitting kit must be 
purchased separately 
(FL05-015-09)

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

Finish Options

5554



The Portland Collection
GRAB RAILS

The Portland Collection
GRAB RAILS

Solid brass removable rail fitting and blanking kit

•	 Innovative removable solution

•	 Classical & authentic design

•	 Solid Brass covers

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Electroplated Brass

Product Description Product Code
The Portland, Solid brass removable rail fitting and blanking kit FL05-015-09-**

Solid brass concealed fixing L-shape grab rail

•	 Classical & authentic design

•	 Solid brass construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Can be constructed as LH / RH

Electroplated Brass

Product Description Product Code
The Portland, Solid brass concealed fixing L-shape grab rail FL05-020-00-**

175 
kg

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

Finish Options
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The Portland Collection
GRAB RAILS

The Portland Collection
GRAB RAILS

Solid brass concealed fixing removable L-shape grab rail

•	 Classical & authentic design

•	 Solid brass construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Can be constructed as LH / RH

Electroplated Brass

Product Description Product Code
The Portland, Solid brass concealed fixing removable L-shape grab rail FL05-020-09-**

Solid brass removable L-shape rail fitting and blanking plate kit

•	 Innovative removable solution

•	 Classical & authentic design

•	 Solid brass covers

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Electroplated Brass

Product Description Product Code
The Portland, Solid brass removable L-shape rail fitting and blanking plate kit FL05-025-09-**

Pack Contents

•	 3x Blanking covers

•	 3x Wall fixing plates

•	 3x Grub screws

175 
kg

Fitting kit must be 
purchased separately 
(FL05-025-09)

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

Finish Options

5958



The Portland Collection
HINGED SUPPORT RAILS

The Portland Collection
BACK RESTS

Solid brass 800mm exposed fixing hinged support rail
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•	 Classical & authentic design

•	 Solid brass construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Available 10+ finishes

Electroplated Brass

Product Description Product Code
The Portland, 800mm solid brass exposed fixings hinged support rail FL05-050-00-**

Solid brass 220mm concealed fixing back rest rail and pad

•	 Classic & authentic design

•	 Solid brass construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Wooden backrest for ultimate luxury and style

•	 Available in a wide range of finishes

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15 (Electroplated / Brass).
Replace **** with 4-character short code for chosen wood finish shown on pages 14 -15 (Wood). 
(Wood finish refers to stain only, standard wood used is Iroko timber).

Electroplated Brass Wood

Product Description Product Code
The Portland, 220mm Solid Brass Concealed Fixing Back Rest Rail and Pad FL05-030-00-**-****

120 
kg

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Finish Options

6160



The Portland Collection
BACK RESTS

The Portland Collection
SHOWERING

Solid brass 220mm concealed fixing removable back rest and pad

•	 Classical & authentic design

•	 Solid brass construction

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15 (Electroplated / Brass).
Replace **** with 4-character short code for chosen wood finish shown on pages 14 -15 (Wood). 
(Wood finish refers to stain only, standard wood used is Iroko timber).

Electroplated Brass Wood

Product Description Product Code
The Portland, 220mm solid brass concealed fixing removable back rest rail & pad FL05-030-09-**-****

Wall mounted fold down shower seat

•	 Classical & authentic design

•	 Solid brass construction

•	 Wooden seat pads for ultimate luxury and style

•	 Available in a wide range of finishes

•	 Foldable design, friction hinge

Electroplated Brass Wood

Product Description Product Code
The Portland, Wall mounted fold down shower seat FL05-060-00-**-****

Fitting kit must be 
purchased separately 
(FL05-01x-09)

200 
kg

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Finish Options

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15 (Electroplated / Brass).
Replace **** with 4-character short code for chosen wood finish shown on pages 14 -15 (Wood). 
(Wood finish refers to stain only, standard wood used is Iroko timber).

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Finish Options

6362



SHOWERING SHOWERING

The Portland Collection The Portland Collection

Wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat

•	 Classical & authentic design

•	 Solid brass construction

•	 Wooden seat pads for ultimate 
luxury and style

•	 Available in a wide range of finishes

•	 Foldable design, friction hinge

Electroplated Brass Wood

Product Description Product Code
The Portland, Wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat  FL05-070-00-**-****

Solid brass concealed fixing L-shape shower curtain rail

•	 Solid brass construction

•	 Length and height adjustable (reduction only)

•	 Classical & authentic design

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Push on fixing covers

Electroplated Brass

Product Description Product Code
The Portland, Brass concealed fixing L-shape shower curtain rail, 1.2m x 1.2m FL05-080-00-**

200 
kg

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15 (Electroplated / Brass).
Replace **** with 4-character short code for chosen wood finish shown on pages 14 -15 (Wood). 
(Wood finish refers to stain only, standard wood used is Iroko timber).

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 - 15

Finish Options

6564



SHOWERING

The Portland Collection

Solid brass concealed fixing shower curtain rail

•	 Solid brass construction

•	 Length adjustable (reduction only)

•	 Classical & authentic design

•	 Manufactured in Great Britain

•	 Push on fixing covers

Electroplated Brass

Product Description Product Code
The Portland, Brass concealed fixing shower curtain rail, 2m FL05-085-00-**

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Replace ** with 4-character short code for chosen finish shown on pages 14 -15

Finish Options

6766
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Meticulously crafted with the 
closest attention to detail, 
the Constable Collection 
refines contemporary interiors 
with high-grade stainless 
steel products. 
 
Intricately refined and 
crafted with hexagonal 
detailing, Constable 
products are available in 
PVD and traditional finishes.
 
Available on request.  
 
Speak to one of our team for 
more information.

T
he

 C
on

st
ab

le
 C

ol
le

ct
io

n

69



71

T
he

 M
or

tim
er

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

71

With sculptured, square 
compositions, the Mortimer 
Collection offers a modern feel to 
your accessible washroom space.

Mortimer’s square-ended 
products provide an assertive 
presence that exudes simplicity 
and creates balance in any room. 
Available in all PVD and traditional 
finishes, this range is a canvas for 
free-flowing creativity.

Available on request.  
 
Speak to one of our team for 
more information.
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Inspired by the famous Art 
Deco design period of the 
1930s, Kirkman combines Arts 
Décoratifs styling with exquisite 
craftsmanship to represent this 
renowned period.

Crafted from stainless steel, 
Kirkman offers versatility and a 
classic and progressive appeal to 
your accessible bathroom space.

Available on request.  
 
Speak to one of our team for 
more information.
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Discover a truly authentic period 
style with the Bolsover Collection.

With its exposed screws and 
high-grade stainless steel, 
Bolsover serves a classic 
aesthetic perfect for any luxury 
bathroom product.

Customise with PVD and 
traditional finishes to create 
a product that complements 
your design vision.

Available on request.  
 
Speak to one of our team for 
more information.
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Icon key

Use our simple icon key to help you identify the key
features of our products, and select your perfect match.

Doc M
Compliant

Suitable
For Wet
Areas

Max Rated
Load

43 
kg

2 Year
Warranty

5 Year
Warranty

10 Year
Warranty

Lifetime
Warranty

Tap into contemporary design 
with our Style range  
The Style collection is the first choice 
for buildings where the priorities are 
design-led elegance, exceptionally 
reliable quality and full compliance. 
Create spaces with the atmosphere 
of modern commercial washrooms 
without compromising inclusivity.

Go beyond aesthetics

Functionality and compliance come 
as standard with our fully stocked 
Style range. These high-quality 
products have extensive warranty 
coverage and are speedily delivered 
to keep projects on track.

Deliver elegant 
and stylish spaces

Nobody knows our collections better 
than us. That’s why we’ll work closely 
with you to ensure you find the 
perfect products and accessories to 
complement your washroom space. 

For Design-Conscious Spaces
FITZROY OF LONDON Contents:

Finishes

SS

Stainless 
Steel Satin

SP

Stainless 
Steel Polished

Chrome 
Polished

CP MB

Matt Black
RAL 9005

WH

White  
RAL 9016

DB

Dark Blue 
RAL 5011

DG

Dark Grey
RAL 7016

GY

Grey
RAL 7005
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A stylish and contemporary 
assisted living collection.

Suitable for residential and 
commercial projects, 
Hertford products deliver a 
design-led experience driven 
by the latest fashion and 
interior trends.

Go beyond aesthetics and 
provide comprehensive 
accessibility to your end-users.



GRAB RAILS

The Hertford Collection
GRAB RAILS

The Hertford Collection

Cranked stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings and soap basket

Features

Finish Options

•	 25mm diameter tube

•	 Integrated soap basket

•	 Universal - can be left or right handed

•	 Concealed fixings

Product Description Product Code

Cranked grab rail, stainless steel, concealed 
fixings, 225 mm x 225mm, soap basket

310630/SP

Dimensions (mm)

Stainless steel 25mm grab rail with concealed fixings

Features

Finish Options

•	 Non-corrosive stainless 
steel construction

•	 Concealed fixings

Product Description Product Code

Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 
25mm diameter, 300mm (A)

311230/SP

Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 
25mm diameter, 450mm (A)

311245/SP

Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 
25mm diameter, 600mm (A)

311260/SP

Dimensions (mm)

185 
kg

Product Description Product Code

Luxury curved, stainless steel concealed 
fixing grab rail, 300mm (A)

F22-0300-LCC-**

Luxury curved, stainless steel concealed 
fixing grab rail, 450mm (A)

F22-0450-LCC-**

Luxury curved, stainless steel concealed 
fixing grab rail, 600mm (A)

F22-0600-LCC-**

Luxury curved stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

Features

Finish Options

•	 High quality stainless 
steel construction

•	 Concealed fixing grab rails

•	 Stylish ‘T-Bar’ design

Dimensions (mm)

150 
kg

Luxury straight stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

Finish Options

Features

•	 High quality stainless 
steel construction

•	 Concealed fixing grab rails

•	 Stylish ‘T-Bar’ design

Product Description Product Code

Luxury straight, stainless steel concealed
fixing grab rail, 300mm (A)

F22-0300-LSC-**

Luxury straight, stainless steel concealed
fixing grab rail, 450mm (A)

F22-0450-LSC-**

Luxury straight, stainless steel concealed
fixing grab rail, 600mm (A)

F22-0600-LSC-**

Luxury straight, stainless steel concealed
fixing grab rail, 900mm (A)

F22-0900-LSC-**

Dimensions (mm)

150 
kg

Replace ** with 2-character short code for 
chosen finish option.

8180



90 
kg

90 
kg

HINGED SUPPORT RAILS

The Hertford Collection
SHOWERING

The Hertford Collection

Contemporary single arm stainless steel friction hinged rail with exposed fixings

Features

Finish Options

•	 Contemporary single arm design

•	 Premium friction folding mechanism

•	 High quality stainless 
steel construction

Product Description Product Code

Contemporary single arm friction rail, stainless steel, 
exposed fixings

310480/**

Dimensions (mm)

Contemporary single arm stainless steel friction hinged rail with concealed fixing

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Contemporary single arm friction rail,
stainless steel, concealed fixings

310480C/**

Features

•	 Contemporary single arm design

•	 Premium friction folding mechanism

•	 High quality stainless 
steel construction

Product Description Product Code

Contemporary compact square 
shower seat, padded

330002/BL

Contemporary compact square 
shower seat, padded

330002/WH

Contemporary compact square padded wall mounted shower seat

Features

Finish Options

•	 Compact design

•	 Soft PU seat pad

•	 Foldable design (folds down)

Dimensions (mm)

130 
kg

100 
kg

Contemporary slimline shower seat

Finish Options

Features

•	 Minimalist contemporary design

•	 Brushed aluminium wall 
mounting system

•	 Drainage hole in seat

•	 Lift and lock hinge mechanism

Product Description Product Code

Contemporary slimline shower seat 331002/BL

Contemporary slimline shower seat 331002/WH

Dimensions (mm)

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.

8382



SHOWERING

The Hertford Collection
SHOWERING

The Hertford Collection

100 
kg

Contemporary slimline wall mounted shower seat with back rest

Features

Finish Options

•	 Minimalist contemporary design

•	 Brushed aluminium wall 
mounting system

•	 Drainage hole in seat

•	 Back rest for optimum comfort

•	 Lift and lock hinge mechanism

Product Description Product Code

Contemporary slimline shower seat, 
back rest

331003/BL

Contemporary slimline shower seat, 
back rest

331003/WH

Dimensions (mm)

100 
kg

Removable contemporary wall mounted slimline shower seat with back rest

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Removable contemporary slimline shower seat, 
back rest

331004/BL

Removable contemporary slimline shower seat, 
back rest

331004/WH

Features

•	 Minimalist contemporary design

•	 Brushed aluminium wall mounting system

•	 Drainage hole in seat

•	 Back rest for optimum comfort

•	 Lift and lock hinge mechanism

•	 Removable for maximum space efficiency

•	 Comes with mounting rail

Product Description Product Code

Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, 
padded, polished aluminium frame, black pad

335002/BL

Premium wall mounted polished aluminium shower seat with legs and padded seat

Features

Finish Options

•	 Non-corrosive Aluminium and stainless frame

•	 Durable clip on plastic seat

•	 Adjustable height

•	 Drainage holes for easy-drain

•	 Closed cell polyurethane pad for maximum 
hygiene and comfort

•	 Foldable design

Dimensions (mm)

250 
kg

250 
kg

Premium wall mounted polished aluminum shower seat with legs, padded seat, back and arms

Finish Options

Features

•	 Non-corrosive Aluminium and stainless frame

•	 Durable clip on plastic seat

•	 Adjustable height

•	 Drainage holes for easy-drain

•	 Padded fold down arm rests

•	 Back support for optimum comfort

•	 Closed cell polyurethane pad for maximum 
hygiene and comfort

•	 Foldable design

Product Description Product Code

Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, back, 
arms, polished aluminium frame, black pad

335004/BL

Dimensions (mm)

8584



ACCESSORIES

The Hertford Collection
ACCESSORIES

The Hertford Collection

Hinged toilet roll holder

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Features

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

Product Description Product Code

 Hinged toilet roll holder, polished chrome 343004/CP

Product Description Product Code

Glass shelf, polished chrome 343007/CP

Product Description Product Code

Rigid toilet roll holder, polished chrome 343005/CP

Product Description Product Code

Soap dish holder including dish, polished chrome 343008/CP

Glass shelf

Dimensions (mm)

Dimensions (mm)

Ridged toilet roll holder

Dimensions (mm)

Soap dish holder including dish

Towel ring

Features

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

Features

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

Features

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

Features

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

•	 Frosted glass

Finish Options

Finish Options

Finish Options Finish Options

Finish Options

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Towel ring, polished chrome 343003/CP

Product Description Product Code

Tumbler holder including tumbler, 
polished chrome

343006/CP

Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (mm)

Tumbler holder including tumbler

8786



ACCESSORIES

The Hertford Collection
ACCESSORIES

The Hertford Collection

Toilet brush holder

Features

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

Contemporary single robe hook

Dimensions (mm)

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

Contemporary double robe hook

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

Corner shower basket

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

Shower basket

Dimensions (mm)

Features

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

Towel rail with concealed fixings

Dimensions (mm)

Features

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

Finish OptionsDimensions (mm)

Product Description Product Code

Toilet brush and holder, polished chrome 343009/CP

Features

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Single robe hook, polished chrome 343010/CP

Features

Dimensions (mm) Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Double robe hook, polished chrome 343011/CP

Features

Dimensions (mm)

Product Description Product Code

Corner shower basket, polished chrome 343012/CP

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Shower basket, polished chrome 343013/CP

Finish Options

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Towel rail, 450mm, polished chrome 343001/CP

Towel rail, 600mm, polished chrome 343002/CP

8988



Readily available for hospitality 
and commercial projects, 
the Oxford collection comprises 
products of exceptional, 
reliable quality. 
 
Ensure Doc M compliance and 
aesthetics with luxury options 
including polished steel and 
matte black steel and offer 
reassurance with high-quality 
products that provide a positive 
tactile experience.
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DOC M

The Oxford Collection
DOC M

The Oxford Collection

Rimless luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack

Product Description Product Code
Luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings F22-CCXX-SSC-**

Luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve F22-CCTX-SSC-**

Close coupled Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed luxury grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack NY03-DM-11000-**

Luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve NY03-DM-11100-**

Luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, seat & lid, TMV3 valve NY03-DM-11120-**

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Features

•	 4x 600mm stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm stainless steel contemporary hinged support rail

•	 1x Close coupled rimless Doc M pan

•	 1x Close coupled cistern

•	 1x Close coupled cistern fittings and Doc M spatula lever

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1x Two tap hole basin

•	 1x Sequential basin mixer tap

•	 1x Tap hole stopper

•	 1x Basin waste

•	 1x TMV3 Valve (F22-CCTX-SSC-** only)

•	 Hygienic rimless pan with 
robust dedicated seat

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Concealed fixing stainless 
steel grab rails

•	 Universal - suitable for left 
or right-handed transfer

•	 Simple one box solution

•	 Optional TMV3 Valve

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	 4x 600mm stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm stainless steel contemporary hinged support rail

•	 1x Close coupled box rim Doc M pan

•	 1x Close coupled cistern

•	 1x Close coupled cistern fittings and Doc M spatula lever

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat (option with lid NY03 DM-11120-** only)

•	 1x Two tap hole basin

•	 1x Sequential basin mixer tap

•	 1x Tap hole stopper

•	 1x Basin waste

•	 1x TMV3 Valve (NY03-DM-11100 & 11120 only)

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Concealed fixing stainless steel 
grab rails

•	 Universal - suitable for left 
or right handed transfer

•	 Simple one box solution

•	 Optional TMV3 Valve

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.
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DOC M

The Oxford Collection
DOC M

The Oxford Collection

Product Description Product Code
Premium rimless left handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, lockable cistern lid NY03-DM-13001-**

Premium rimless right handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, lockable cistern lid NY03-DM-13002-**

Premium rimless left handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, lockable cistern lid, TMV3 valve NY03-DM-13101-**

Premium rimless right handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, lockable cistern lid, TMV3 valve NY03-DM-13102-**

Premium rimless left handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, lockable cistern lid, TMV3 tap NY03-DM-13201-**

Premium rimless right handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, lockable cistern lid, TMV3 tap NY03-DM-13202-**

Premium rimless close coupled Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel 
concealed fixing luxury grab rails and lockable cistern

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Features

•	 4x 600mm stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm stainless steel contemporary hinged support rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x Close coupled premium rimless Doc M pan

•	 1x Close coupled cistern with lockable lid

•	 1x Close coupled cistern fitting pack with basin waste and Doc M spatula lever

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1x One tap hole basin (either left or right hand)

•	 1x Sequential basin mixer tap (optional thermostatic mixer tap - NY03-DM-1320x only)

•	 1x TMV3 Valve (NY03-DM-1310x only)

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Premium rimless pan

•	 Lockable cistern lid

•	 Concealed fixing stainless steel 
grab rails

•	 Concealed fixing stainless steel 
hinged rail

•	 Simple one box solution

•	 Optional TMV3 Valve

Back to wall Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing luxury grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack NY03-DM-31000-**

Luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve NY03-DM-31100-**

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	 4x 600mm stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm stainless steel contemporary hinged support rail

•	 1x 220mm stainless steel luxury back rest rail and pad with concealed fixings

•	 1x Back to wall box rim Doc M pan

•	 1x Back box for back to wall pan

•	 1x Concealed cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and Doc M concealed cistern spatula lever

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1x Two tap hole basin

•	 1x Sequential basin mixer tap

•	 1x Tap hole stopper

•	 1x Basin waste

•	 1x TMV3 Valve (NY03-DM-31100 only)

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Concealed fixing stainless steel 
grab rails

•	 Universal - suitable for left 
or right handed transfer

•	 Simple one box solution

•	 Optional TMV3 Valve

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.
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The Oxford Collection
DOC M

The Oxford Collection

Product Description Product Code
Infrared premium rimless luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, left handed NY03-DM-33111-**

Infrared premium rimless luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, right handed NY03-DM-33112-**

Infrared premium rimless back to wall Doc M toilet pack 
with stainless steel concealed fixing luxury grab rails

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Features

•	 4x 620mm stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 480mm stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm stainless steel contemporary hinged support rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 220mm stainless steel luxury back rest rail and pad with concealed fixings

•	 1x Back to wall premium rimless Doc M pan

•	 1x Infrared concealed cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and mains powered sensor

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1x Left or right handed 1 tap hole basin

•	 1x Contemporary mains powered infrared tap

•	 1x TMV3 Valve

•	 1x Basin waste

•	 Premium rimless design

•	 Hygienic touch-free operation

•	 Tap, flush valve and inlet valve 
Reg 4 Certified 
(WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Concealed fixing stainless steel 
grab rails and hinged rail

•	 Simple one box solution

Premium rimless back to wall Doc M toilet pack, 
with stainless steel concealed fixing luxury grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Premium rimless left-handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack NY03-DM-33001-**

Premium rimless right-handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack NY03-DM-33002-**

Premium rimless left-handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve NY03-DM-33101-**

Premium rimless right-handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve NY03-DM-33102-**

Premium rimless left-handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 tap NY03-DM-33201-**

Premium rimless right-handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 tap NY03-DM-33202-**

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	 4x 600mm stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm stainless steel contemporary hinged support rail

•	 1x 220mm stainless steel luxury back rest rail and pad with concealed fixings

•	 1x Back to wall premium rimless Doc M pan

•	 1x Concealed cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and Doc M concealed cistern spatula lever

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1x Left or right handed 1 tap hole basin

•	 1x Sequential basin mixer tap (optional thermostatic mixer tap - NY03-DM-3320x only)

•	 1x TMV3 Valve (NY03-DM-3310x only)

•	 Premium rimless design

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Concealed fixing stainless steel 
grab rails

•	 Universal - suitable for left 
or right handed transfer

•	 Simple one box solution

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.
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The Oxford Collection
DOC M

The Oxford Collection

Product Description Product Code
Luxury wall hung Doc M toilet pack NY03-DM-41000-**

Luxury wall hung Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve NY03-DM-41100-**

Luxury wall hung Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 tap NY03-DM-41200-**

Wall hung Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed luxury grab rails

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Infrared premium rimless wall hung Doc M toilet pack 
with stainless steel concealed fixing luxury grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Infrared premium rimless luxury wall hung Doc M toilet pack, left handed NY03-DM-43111-**

Infrared premium rimless luxury wall hung Doc M toilet pack, right handed NY03-DM-43112-**

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	 4x 600mm stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm stainless steel contemporary hinged support rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 220mm stainless steel luxury back rest rail and pad with concealed fixings

•	 1x Wall hung box rim Doc M pan

•	 1x Floor mounting frame for wall hung pan

•	 1x Concealed cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and Doc M concealed cistern spatula lever

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1x Two tap hole basin

•	 1x Sequential basin mixer tap (optional TMV3 tap - NY03-DM-41200 only)

•	 1x Tap hole stopper

•	 1x Basin waste

•	 1x TMV3 Valve (NY03-DM-41100 only)

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Concealed fixing stainless steel 
grab rails

•	 Universal - suitable for left 
or right-handed transfer

•	 Simple one box solution

•	 Optional TMV3 Valve

Pack Contents Features

•	 4x 620mm stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 480mm stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm stainless steel contemporary hinged support rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 220mm stainless steel luxury back rest rail and pad with concealed fixings

•	 1x Wall hung premium rimless Doc M pan

•	 1x Floor mounting frame for wall hung pan

•	 1x Infrared concealed cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and mains powered sensor

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat with soft close hinge

•	 1x Left or right handed 1 tap hole basin

•	 1x Contemporary mains powered infrared tap

•	 1x TMV3 Valve

•	 1x Basin waste

•	 Premium rimless design

•	 Hygienic touch-free operation

•	 Tap, flush valve and inlet valve 
Reg 4 Certified 
(WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Concealed fixing stainless steel 
grab rails and hinged rail

•	 Simple one box solution

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.
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The Oxford Collection
DOC M

The Oxford Collection

Product Description Product Code
Rail only Doc M pack, stainless steel, luxury rails 320005/**

Rail only Doc M toilet pack, with stainless steel luxury concealed fixing grab rails

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	 4x 600mm stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm stainless steel contemporary hinged support rail

•	 Concealed fixing stainless 
steel grab rails

•	 Stainless steel hinged 
support rail

•	 Simple one box solution

Rail only Doc M toilet pack, with stainless steel luxury 
concealed fixing grab rails and back rest

Product Description Product Code
Rail only Doc M pack, stainless steel, luxury rails, back rest & pad 320006/**

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	 4x 600mm stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 220mm stainless steel luxury back rest rail and pad with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm stainless steel contemporary hinged support rail

•	 Concealed fixing stainless 
steel grab rails & back rest

•	 Stainless steel hinged 
support rail

•	 Simple one box solution

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.
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DOC M

The Oxford Collection
DOC M

The Oxford Collection

Product Description Product Code
Doc M changing room pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails 321106/**

Doc M changing room pack with stainless steel luxury concealed fixing grab rails

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Concealed valve Doc M shower pack with stainless steel luxury concealed fixing grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails 321102/**

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	 1x Doc M shower seat

•	 3x 600mm stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixing

•	 2x 800mm stainless steel contemporary hinged support rail with concealed fixing

•	 2x Single robe hook

•	 Concealed fixing stainless steel 
grab rails

•	 Stainless steel hinged support 
rail with concealed fixings

•	 Simple one box solution

Pack Contents Features

•	 1x Doc M shower seat

•	 1x Concealed TMV3 Doc M shower valve

•	 1x Concealed Doc M shower diverter

•	 1x Anti-vandal overhead shower head

•	 1x Shower head and hose

•	 3x 600mm Stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 900mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 2x 800mm Stainless steel contemporary hinged support rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 1200mm x 1200mm Stainless steel shower curtain rail

•	 2 x Weighted shower curtains

•	 1 x Sliding Shower head bracket

•	 1x Single robe hook

•	 Reg 4 Certified (WRAS, NSF, 
Kiwa, etc.) & TMV3 approved

•	 Concealed valve and diverter 
with extended levers

•	 Extended projection shower 
seat to allow easier side transfer 
from wheelchair

•	 Non-corrosive concealed fixings 
stainless steel grab rails & 
hinged support rails

•	 Simple one box solution

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.
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The Oxford Collection
DOC M

The Oxford Collection

Product Description Product Code
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails, slimline shower seat 321104/**

Concealed valve Doc M shower pack with stainless steel luxury 
concealed fixing grab rails and slimline shower seat

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Exposed valve Doc M shower pack with stainless steel luxury concealed fixing grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails 321103/**

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	 1x Slimline shower seat

•	 1x Concealed TMV3 Doc M shower valve

•	 1x Concealed Doc M shower diverter

•	 1x Anti-vandal overhead shower head

•	 1x Shower head and hose

•	 3x 600mm Stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 900mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 2x 800mm Stainless steel contemporary hinged support rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 1200mm x 1200mm Stainless steel shower curtain rail

•	 2x Weighted shower curtains

•	 1x Sliding Shower head bracket

•	 1x Single robe hook 
*shower seat back box not included

•	 Valve & diverter TMV3 & Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Concealed valve and diverter 
with extended levers

•	 Non-corrosive concealed fixings 
stainless steel grab rails & 
hinged support rails

•	 Simple one box solution

Pack Contents Features

•	 1x Doc M shower seat

•	 1x Exposed TMV3 Doc M shower valve

•	 1x Exposed Doc M shower diverter

•	 1x Shower head and hose

•	 1x Anti-vandal overhead shower head

•	 3x 600mm stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 900mm stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 2x 800mm stainless steel hinged support rails

•	 1x 1200mm x 1200mm stainless steel shower curtain rail

•	 2x Weighted shower curtains

•	 1x Sliding Shower head bracket

•	 2x Single robe hooks

•	 Reg 4 Certified (WRAS, NSF, 
Kiwa, etc.) and TMV3 approved 
thermostatic mixer shower 
with extended lever

•	 Extended projection shower 
seat to allow easier side transfer 
from wheelchair

•	 Non-corrosive concealed fixings 
stainless steel grab rails & 
hinged support rails

•	 Simple one box solution

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.
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DOC M

The Oxford Collection
GRAB RAILS

The Oxford Collection

Product Description Product Code
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails, slimline shower seat 321105/**

Exposed valve Doc M shower pack with stainless steel 
luxury concealed fixing grab rail and slimline shower seat

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Features

•	 1x Slimline shower seat

•	 1x Exposed TMV3 Doc M shower valve

•	 1x Exposed Doc M shower diverter

•	 1x Shower head and hose

•	 1x Anti-vandal overhead shower head

•	 3x 600mm stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 900mm stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 2x 800mm stainless steel hinged support rails

•	 1x 1200mm x 1200mm stainless steel shower curtain rail

•	 2x Weighted shower curtains

•	 1x Sliding Shower head bracket

•	 2x Single robe hooks 
*shower seat back box not included

•	 Reg 4 Certified (WRAS, NSF, 
Kiwa, etc.) & TMV3 approved 
thermostatic mixer shower with 
extended lever

•	 Non-corrosive concealed fixings 
stainless steel grab rails & 
hinged support rails

•	 Simple one box solution

Luxury straight grab rail with concealed fixings

Dimensions (mm)

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.
Note: F22-0900-LSC not available in -MB

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code
Luxury straight, stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, 300mm F22-0300-LSC-**

Luxury straight, stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, 450mm F22-0450-LSC-**

Luxury straight, stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, 600mm F22-0600-LSC-**

Luxury straight, stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, 900mm F22-0900-LSC-**

•	 High quality stainless steel construction

•	 Concealed fixing grab rails

•	 Stylish ‘T-Bar’ design

Features150 
kg
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Finish Options

HINGED SUPPORT RAILS

The Oxford Collection
BACK RESTS

The Oxford Collection

Contemporary stainless steel single arm friction hinged rail with concealed fixings

Features

Finish Options

•	 Contemporary single arm design

•	 Premium friction folding mechanism

•	 High quality stainless 
steel construction

Product Description Product Code

Contemporary single arm friction rail, 
stainless steel, concealed fixings

310480C/**

Dimensions (mm)

90 
kg

90 
kg

Contemporary stainless steel single arm friction hinged rail with exposed fixings

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Contemporary single arm friction rail, 
stainless steel, exposed fixings

310480/**

Features

•	 Contemporary single arm design

•	 Premium friction folding mechanism

•	 High quality stainless 
steel construction

Luxury back rest rail & pad with concealed fixing, 220mm projection

Dimensions (mm)

Product Description Product Code
Luxury back rest rail, including pad, stainless steel, concealed fixings, overall projection 220mm F22-B220-LSC-**

•	 Durable wipe clean polyurethane pad

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel construction

•	 Saddle clips for fixing pad to rail

•	 Stylish T-Bar design

Features

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option. 109108



SHOWERING

The Oxford Collection
SANITARY WARE

The Oxford Collection

Wall mounted polished aluminium padded Doc M shower seat

Dimensions (mm)

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.

•	 Extended projection to allow easier 
side transfer from wheelchair

•	 Non-corrosive Aluminium and stainless frame

•	 Durable clip on plastic seat

•	 Adjustable height

•	 Drainage holes for easy-drain

•	 Back support for optimum comfort

•	 Closed cell polyurethane pad for 
maximum hygiene and comfort

•	 Foldable design

Product Description Product Code
Doc M shower seat, 650mm projection, polished frame, black pads SB-085/BL

Features250 
kg

Wall hung Doc M ware set with ring only seat

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code
Wall hung Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat NY03-SW-41010-**

Pack Contents Features

•	 1x Wall hung Doc M pan

•	 1x Floor mounting frame for wall hung pan

•	 1x Concealed cistern with siphon kit and flush pipe

•	 1x Extended spatula lever

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 Wall Hung pan & 
cistern assembly

•	 Toilet seat ring with 
stainless steel hinge

•	 If 750mm projection is 
required then wall should 
be built out by 50mm

Finish Options

111110



SANITARY WARE

The Oxford Collection
TAPS & SHOWER CONTROLS

The Oxford Collection

Wall hung Doc M pan

Dimensions (mm)

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.

Finish Options

For 750mm projection, 
wall should be built out 
by 50mm

•	 Extended projection to aid compliance 
with Part M of the Building Regulations

•	 UKCA and CE compliant

•	 Contemporary feel

Product Description Product Code
Wall hung Doc M pan, 700mm projection, no fixings, white PANWH70

Features

Contemporary infrared tap with fittings

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code
Contemporary infrared tap, with fittings, mains powered NY03-TAPIR01-**

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Must be installed with a thermostatic mixing 
valve for premixed water (part code: BPLTMV)

•	 Hygienic touch-free operation

•	 Shuts off when hand is removed 
from in front of the sensor

•	 Water delivery automatically stops after 
90 seconds (can be adjusted)

Features

•	 Operating voltage: 9V DC 

•	 Mains supply: 230V AC 50Hz

•	 Maximum dynamic pressure: 0.5 bar MIN, 8 bar MAX

•	 Maximum hot water supply temperature: 70 
degrees Celsius

•	 Sensor range: 80 - 300mm (220mm preset)

•	 Connection: ½” BSP Flow rate: 6 litre per minute

113112



ACCESSORIES

The Oxford Collection
ACCESSORIES

The Oxford Collection

Rapid contemporary warm air hand dryer

Features

•	 Blue LED downlighter

•	 550W super-efficient motor

•	 Stainless steel cover

Towel ring

Dimensions (mm)

•	 Contemporary design

Hinged toilet roll holder

•	 Contemporary design

Finish OptionsDimensions (mm)

Product Description Product Code

Hand dryer 342000/**

Features

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Towel ring, polished chrome 343003/CP

Features

Dimensions (mm) Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Hinged toilet roll holder, polished chrome 343004/CP

Rigid toilet roll holder

Product Description Product Code

Rigid toilet roll holder, polished chrome 343005/CP

Features

Finish Options

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

Dimensions (mm)

Tumbler holder including tumber

Finish Options

Features

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

Product Description Product Code

Tumbler holder including tumbler, polished chrome 343006/CP

Dimensions (mm)
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ACCESSORIES

The Oxford Collection
ACCESSORIES

The Oxford Collection

Soap dish holder including dish

Features

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

Toilet brush and holder

Dimensions (mm)

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

Contemporary single robe hook

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

Finish OptionsDimensions (mm)

Product Description Product Code

Soap dish holder including dish, polished chrome 343008/CP

Features

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Toilet brush and holder, polished chrome 343009/CP

Features

Dimensions (mm) Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Single robe hook, polished chrome 343010/CP

Contemporary double robe hook

Product Description Product Code

Double robe hook, polished chrome 343011/CP

Features

Finish Options

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

Dimensions (mm)

Corner shower basket

Finish Options

Features

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

Product Description Product Code

Corner shower basket, polished chrome 343012/CP

Dimensions (mm)
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ACCESSORIES

The Oxford Collection

Shower basket

Features

Finish Options

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction

Product Description Product Code

Shower basket, polished chrome 343013/CP

Dimensions (mm)

Towel rail with concealed fixing

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Towel rail, 450mm, polished chrome 343001/CP

Towel rail, 600mm, polished chrome 343002/CP

Features

•	 Contemporary design

•	 Brass construction
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Marylebone products and 
Doc M packs offer a robust 
yet stylish end result for clinical 
and public sector spaces, 
including several NHS projects 
we’ve been proud to support. 
 
Implement ultra-durable fixtures 
and fittings that come with 
vandalisation resistance and 
infection control as standard, 
delivering a safe experience 
that’s easy on the eye.
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DOC M

The Marylebone Collection
DOC M

The Marylebone Collection

Rimless close coupled Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails Premium rimless close coupled Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

•	 4 x 600mm stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1 x 450mm stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1 x 800mm stainless steel hinged support rail

•	 1 x Close coupled rimless Doc M pan

•	 1 x Close coupled cistern (optional lockable lid)

•	 1 x Close coupled cistern fittings and Doc M spatula lever

•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1 x Two tap hole basin

•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap

•	 1 x Tap hole stopper

•	 1 x Basin waste

•	 1 x TMV3 Valve (F21-CCTL-SSC-** & F21-CCTX-SSC-**)

•	 4 x 600mm stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1 x 450mm stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1 x 800mm stainless steel hinged support rail with concealed fixings

•	 1 x Close coupled premium rimless Doc M pan

•	 1 x Close coupled cistern with lockable lid

•	 1 x Close coupled cistern fitting pack with basin waste and Doc M spatula lever

•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1 x One tap hole basin (either left or right hand)

•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap (optional thermostatic mixer tap - NY02-DM-1320x-** only)

•	 1 x TMV3 Valve (NY02-DM-1310x-** only)

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Hygienic rimless pan with robust 
dedicated seat

•	 Concealed fixing stainless steel 
grab rails

•	 Optional TMV3 valve

•	 Optional lockable cistern

•	 Universal - suitable for left or 
right-handed transfer

•	 Simple one box solution

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Premium rimless pan

•	 Lockable cistern lid

•	 Concealed fixing stainless steel 
grab rails

•	 Concealed fixing stainless steel 
hinged rail

•	 Simple one box solution

•	 Optional TMV3 Valve

Product Description Product Code
Rimless close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings F21-CCXX-SSC-**

Rimless close coupled Doc M toilet pack, lockable cistern lid, stainless steel, concealed fixings F21-CCLX-SSC-**

Rimless close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve F21-CCTX-SSC-**

Rimless close coupled Doc M toilet pack, lockable cistern, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve F21-CCTL-SSC-**

Product Description Product Code
Premium rimless left-handed close couple Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings NY02-DM-13001-**

Premium rimless right-handed close couple Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings NY02-DM-13002-**

Premium rimless left-handed close couple Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve NY02-DM-13101-**

Premium rimless right-handed close couple Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve NY02-DM-13102-**

Premium rimless left-handed close couple Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap NY02-DM-13201-**

Premium rimless right-handed close couple Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap NY02-DM-13202-**

Finish Options Finish Options

Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Pack ContentsFeatures Features

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.
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•	 4 x 600mm stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1 x 450mm stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1 x 800mm stainless steel hinged support rail

•	 1 x 270mm stainless steel back rest rail and pad with concealed fixing

•	 1 x Back to wall box rim Doc M pan

•	 1 x Back box for back to wall Doc M pan

•	 1 x Concealed cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and Doc M concealed cistern spatula lever

•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1 x Two tap hole basin

•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap

•	 1 x Tap hole stopper

•	 1 x Basin waste

•	 1 x TMV3 Valve (DM820KCS/** only)

Product Description Product Code
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings DM800KCS/**

Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve DM820KCS/**

Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

•	 2 x 600mm stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1 x Back to wall box rim Doc M pan

•	 1 x Concealed cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and Doc M concealed cistern spatula lever

•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

Product Description Product Code
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings AMBBTWCS/**

Back to wall Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Features

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF,Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Concealed fixing stainless 
steel grab rails

•	 Optional TMV3 Valve 
(DM820KCS/**)

•	 Universal - suitable for left 
or right handed transfer

•	 Simple one box solution

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Features

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Concealed fixing stainless steel 
grab rails

•	 Simple one box solution

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.
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Premium rimless back to wall Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Premium rimless left handed back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings NY02-DM-33001-**

Premium rimless right handed back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings NY02-DM-33002-**

Premium rimless left handed back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve NY02-DM-33101-**

Premium rimless right handed back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve NY02-DM-33102-**

Premium rimless left handed back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap NY02-DM-33201-**

Premium rimless right handed back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap NY02-DM-33202-**

Infrared premium rimless back to wall Doc M toilet pack

Product Description Product Code
Infrared premium rimless back to wall Doc M toilet pack, left handed NY02-DM-33111-**

Infrared premium rimless back to wall Doc M toilet pack, right handed NY02-DM-33112-**

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Features

•	 4 x 600mm stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1 x 450mm stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1 x 800mm stainless steel hinged support rail

•	 1 x 270mm stainless steel back rest rail and pad with concealed fixing

•	 1 x Back to wall premium rimless Doc M pan

•	 1 x Concealed cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and Doc M concealed cistern spatula lever

•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1 x Left or right handed 1 tap hole basin

•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap (optional thermostatic mixer tap - NY02-DM-3320x-** only)

•	 1 x Basin waste

•	 1 x TMV3 valve  (NY02-DM-3310x-** only)

•	 Rimless design pan for ease 
of cleaning

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Concealed fixing stainless steel 
grab rails

•	 Optional TMV3 valve 
or TMV3 tap

•	 Simple one box solution

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	 Premium rimless design

•	 Hygienic touch-free operation

•	 Tap, flush valve and inlet valve 
Reg 4 Certified 
(WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Concealed fixing stainless steel 
grab rails and hinged rail

•	 Simple one box solution

•	 4x 600mm stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm stainless steel hinged support rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 270mm stainless steel back rest rail and pad with concealed fixing

•	 1x Back to wall premium rimless Doc M pan

•	 1x Infrared concealed cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and mains powered sensor

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1x Left or right handed 1 tap hole basin

•	 1x Contemporary mains powered infrared tap

•	 1x TMV3 Valve

•	 1x Basin waste

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.
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Wall hung Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

1500 MIN

2200 MIN
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Product Description Product Code
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished DM830KCS/SP

Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin DM830KCS/SS

Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve NY02-DM-41200-**

Low level Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Low level Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings DM215KCS/**

Low level Doc M toilet pack, lockable cistern lid, stainless steel, concealed fixings DM215KCS/LC/**

Low level Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve DM315KS/**

Low level Doc M toilet pack, lockable cistern lid, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve DM315KS/LC/**

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Features

•	 4x 600mm Stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm Stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm Stainless steel hinged support rail

•	 1x 220mm Stainless steel back rest rail and pad with concealed fixing

•	 1x Sequential basin mixer tap (optional thermostatic mixer tap)

•	 1x TMV3 Valve optional (NY02-DM-41200-** only)

•	 1x Wall hung Doc M pan

•	 1x Floor mounting frame for wall hung pan

•	 1x Concealed cistern with siphon kit and flush pipe

•	 1x Extended spatula lever

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1x Two tap hole basin

•	 1x White tap hole blanking cap

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Toilet seat with adjustable 
buffers and stainless steel hinge

•	 Concealed fixing grab rails

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 
grab rails

•	 Optional TMV3 valve

•	 Simple one box solution

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	 4x 600mm stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm Stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm stainless steel hinged support rail

•	 1x 270mm stainless steel back rest rail and pad with concealed fixings

•	 1x Low level box rim Doc M pan

•	 1x Low level cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and Doc M spatula lever (Optional lockable lid)

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1x Two tap hole basin

•	 1x Sequential basin mixer tap

•	 1x Tap hole stopper

•	 1x Basin waste

•	 1x TMV3 Valve (DM315KS/** & DM315KS/LC/** only)

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Concealed fixing stainless steel 
grab rails and back rest

•	 Optional TMV3 valve

•	 Universal - suitable for left or 
right handed transfer

•	 Simple one box solution

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.
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•	 4x 600mm stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm stainless steel hinged support rail

•	 1x 270mm stainless steel back rest rail and pad with concealed fixing

Product Description Product Code
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings 230005/**

Rail only Doc M toilet pack with concealed fixing stainless steel grab rails

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	  4x 600mm stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm stainless steel hinged support rail

•	 Concealed fixing stainless steel 
grab rails

•	 Stainless steel hinged 
support rail

•	 Simple one box solution

Rail only Doc M toilet pack with concealed fixing stainless steel grab rails and back rest rail

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	 Concealed fixing stainless steel 
grab rails and back rest

•	 Stainless steel hinged 
support rail

•	 Simple one box solution

Product Description Product Code
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, back rest rail 230006/**

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.
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Product Description Product Code
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings 230403/**

Note: The exposed pipe for the overhead shower is NOT included in pack.

Product Description Product Code
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings 230404/**

Concealed valve Doc M shower pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Features

•	 Reg 4 Certified 
(WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.) and 
TMV3 approved valve 
and diverter

•	 Concealed valve and diverter 
with extended levers

•	 Extended projection shower 
seat to allow easier side transfer 
from wheelchair

•	 Non-corrosive concealed fixings 
stainless steel grab rails & 
hinged support rails

•	 Simple one box solution

•	 1x Doc M shower seat

•	 1x Concealed TMV3 Doc M shower valve

•	 1x Concealed Doc M shower diverter

•	 1x Anti-vandal overhead shower head

•	 1x Shower head and hose

•	 3x 600mm Stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm Stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 900mm Stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 2x 800mm Stainless steel hinged support rails

•	 1x 1200mm x 1200mm Stainless steel shower curtain rail

•	 2x Weighted shower curtains

•	 1x Sliding Shower head bracket

•	 1x Single robe hook

Exposed valve Doc M shower pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Features

•	 Reg 4 Certified (WRAS, NSF, 
Kiwa, etc.) and TMV3 approved 
thermostatic mixer shower with 
extended lever

•	 Extended projection shower 
seat to allow easier side transfer 
from wheelchair

•	 Non-corrosive concealed fixings 
stainless steel grab rails & 
hinged support rails

•	 Simple one box solution

•	 1x Doc M shower seat

•	 1x Exposed TMV3 Doc M shower valve

•	 1x Exposed Doc M shower diverter

•	 1x Shower head and hose

•	 1x Anti-vandal overhead shower head

•	 3x 600mm stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 900mm stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 2x 800mm stainless steel hinged support rails

•	 1x 1200mm x 1200mm stainless steel shower curtain rail

•	 2x Weighted shower curtains

•	 1x Sliding Shower head bracket

•	 2x Single robe hooks

Finish Options Finish Options

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.

133132



DOC M

The Marylebone Collection
GRAB RAILS

The Marylebone Collection

Product Description Product Code
Rail only Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings 230402/**

Rail only Doc M shower pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Features

•	 Extended projection shower 
seat to allow easier side transfer 
from wheelchair

•	 Non-corrosive concealed fixings 
stainless steel grab rails & 
hinged support rails

•	 Simple one box solution

•	 1x Doc M shower seat

•	 3x 600mm stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x 900mm stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 2x 800mm stainless steel hinged support rails

•	 1x 1200mm x 1200mm stainless steel shower curtain rail

•	 2x Weighted shower curtains

•	 1x Sliding Shower head bracket

•	 2x Single robe hooks

Product Description Product Code

Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 
35mm diameter, 300mm

210130/**

Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 
35mm diameter, 450mm

210145/**

Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 
35mm diameter, 600mm

210160/**

Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 
35mm diameter, 900mm

210160/**

Stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings, 35mm diameter tube

Features

Finish Options

•	 Non-corrosive stainless 
steel construction

•	 Durable powder coated finish

•	 Concealed fixing

•	 Non-standard colour 
options available

Dimensions (mm)

185 
kg

180 
kg

Aluminium grab rail D-bar with concealed fixings

Finish Options

Features

•	 Durable powder coated finish

•	 Concealed fixing grab rail

•	 Non-ferrous material

•	 Rotational lock-in covers

Product Description Product Code

Grab rail, D-Bar, aluminium, concealed fixings, 
Ø35mm, 300mm length

F21-0300-ALC-**

Grab rail, D-Bar, aluminium, concealed fixings, 
Ø35mm, 450mm length

F21-0450-ALC-**

Grab rail, D-Bar, aluminium, concealed fixings, 
Ø35mm, 600mm length

F21-0600-ALC-**

Dimensions (mm)

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.
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HINGED SUPPORT RAILS

The Marylebone Collection

Stainless steel lift and lock hinged support rail with integral toilet roll holderRound flange stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings, 32mm diameter

Features

Finish Options

• Non-corrosive stainless
steel construction

• Concealed fixings

Product Description Product Code

Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 
32mm diameter, 300mm

GR-12/32C/**

Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 
32mm diameter, 450mm

GR-18/32C/**

Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 
32mm diameter, 600mm

GR-24/32C/**

Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 
32mm diameter, 900mm

211090/**

Dimensions (mm)

200 
kg

200 
kg

Stainless steel anti-ligature grab rail

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Anti-ligature grab rail, stainless steel, exposed fixings, 
32mm diameter, 600mm

240060/**

Features

• Ligature free design

• Non-corrosive stainless
steel construction

Product Description Product Code

Hinged lift and lock support rail, 
stainless steel, toilet roll holder, 800mm

211480/**

Features

Finish Options

• Lift and lock folding mechanism

• Non-corrosive stainless
steel construction

• Integral toilet roll holder

Dimensions (mm)

135 
kg

135 
kg

Stainless steel lift and lock hinged support rail with leg & integral toilet roll holder

Finish Options

Features

• Adjustable folding support leg

• Lift and lock folding mechanism

• Non-corrosive stainless
steel construction

• Integral toilet roll holder

Product Description Product Code

Hinged lift and lock support rail,
stainless steel, toilet roll holder, leg, 800mm

211580/**

Dimensions (mm)

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.

137136



HINGED SUPPORT RAILS

The Marylebone Collection
HINGED SUPPORT RAILS

The Marylebone Collection

Stainless steel friction hinged support rail with concealed fixings, 800mm

Features

Finish Options

• Premium friction folding mechanism

• Non-corrosive stainless
steel construction

• Concealed wall fixings

Product Description Product Code

Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, 
concealed fixing, 800mm

105SC/**

Dimensions (mm)

120 
kg

135 
kg

Stainless steel lift and lock hinged support rail

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Hinged lift and lock support rail, 
stainless steel, 650mm

211865/**

Hinged lift and lock support rail, 
stainless steel, 800mm

211880/**

Features

• Lift and lock folding mechanism

• Non-corrosive stainless
steel construction

• Toilet roll holder (optional)

Removable stainless steel hinged support rail

Product Description Product Code

Removable hinged rail, stainless steel, 
32mm diameter, 800mm

240380/**

Features

Finish Options

•	 Hinged rail can be removed
when required

•	 Ligature free wall plate when hinged
rail is removed

•	 Includes lift & lock stainless steel
hinged rail

•	 Non-corrosive stainless 
steel construction

Dimensions (mm)

135 
kg

135 
kg

Stainless steel friction hinged support rail with leg

Finish Options

Features

• Premium friction folding mechanism

• Adjustable support leg

• Non-corrosive stainless
steel construction

• Concealed wall fixings

Product Description Product Code

Friction hinged rail with leg, stainless steel, 
concealed fixing, 800mm

115SC/**

Dimensions (mm)

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.
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BACK RESTS

The Marylebone Collection

Product Description Product Code
Back rest rail with white pad, stainless steel, 220mm projection, concealed fixings BR-220SC/**

Back rest rail with white pad, stainless steel, 270mm projection, concealed fixings BR-270SC/**

Stainless steel lift and lock hinged support rail with leg

Features

Finish Options

• Adjustable folding support leg

• Lift and lock folding mechanism

• Non-corrosive stainless
steel construction

• Toilet roll holder (optional)

Product Description Product Code

Hinged lift and lock support rail, 
stainless steel, leg, 650mm

211965/**

Hinged lift and lock support rail, 
stainless steel, leg, 800mm

211980/**

Dimensions (mm)

135 
kg

Removable toilet roll holder for stainless steel hinged support rail

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Removable toilet roll holder for 
stainless steel hinged support rail

211000/**

Features

•	 For use with stainless steel hinged support rails:
211865, 211880, 211965 & 211980

•	 Durable nylon and stainless steel construction

•	 Can be positioned anywhere on rail to suit user

•	 Easy to fit clip on design

Stainless steel back rest rail with concealed fixing and white pad

Dimensions (mm)

• Non-corrosive stainless steel construction

• Durable wipe clean polyurethane pad

• Closed cell polyurethane construction
for maximum hygiene and comfort

• Saddle clips for fixing pad to rail

Features

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.

Finish Options
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Product Description Product Code
Standard replacement back rest pad, 32mm & 35mm clips, black (RAL 9005) BR/SP/BL

Standard replacement back rest pad, 32mm & 35mm clips, white (RAL 9016) BR/SP/WH

BACK RESTS

The Marylebone Collection
SHOWERING

The Marylebone Collection

Standard replacement back rest pad

Dimensions (mm)

•	 Closed cell polyurethane construction 
for maximum hygiene and comfort

•	 Saddle clips for fixing to either 35mm 
or 32mm diameter rail included in pack

•	 Durable wipe clean polyurethane pad

•	 Supplied with fixings

Features

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.

BLFinish Options

Premium wall mounted shower seat with legs

Product Description Product Code

Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs SB-070/**

Features

Finish Options

•	 Aluminium and stainless frame construction

•	 Durable clip on plastic seat

•	 Legs can be adjusted with E-clip in 25mm 
increments as well as fine adjustment

•	 Adjustable height

•	 Drainage holes for easy-drain

•	 Closed cell polyurethane construction pad option 
available for maximum hygiene and comfort

•	 Foldable design

Dimensions (mm)

250 
kg

250 
kg

Premium wall mounted shower seat with legs, back and arms

Finish Options

Features

•	 Aluminium and stainless frame construction

•	 Durable clip on plastic seat

•	 Legs can be adjusted with E-clip in 25mm 
increments as well as fine adjustment

•	 Adjustable height

•	 Drainage holes for easy-drain

•	 Padded fold down arm rests

•	 Back support for optimum comfort

•	 Closed cell polyurethane construction pad option 
available for maximum hygiene and comfort

•	 Foldable design

Product Description Product Code

Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, 
back, arms

SB-071/**

Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, 
back, arms, padded

SB-081/**

Dimensions (mm)
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SHOWERING

The Marylebone Collection

Wall mounted padded Doc M shower seat

Features

Finish Options

•	 Extended projection 
to allow easier 
side transfer from 
wheelchair

•	 Non-corrosive 
Aluminium and 
stainless frame

•	 Durable clip on 
plastic seat

•	 Adjustable height

•	 Drainage holes for 
easy drain

•	 Back support for 
optimum comfort

•	 Closed cell 
polyurethane pad for 
maximum hygiene 
and comfort

•	 Foldable design

Product Description Product Code

Doc M shower seat, 650mm projection, white frame, 
dark blue pads

SB-085/**

Dimensions (mm)

250 
kg

Stainless steel L shaped shower curtain rail

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Shower curtain rail, stainless steel, L-shaped, 
1200x1200mm

250502/**

Features

•	 Tubular stainless steel construction

•	 Supplied with ceiling stay

•	 Concealed wall fixings

•	 Can be cut to measure on site 
if necessary

Weighted white polyester shower curtain

Dimensions (mm)

•	 Easy clean polyester material

•	 Weighted curtain

•	 Contains 12x hooks

•	 Reinforced eyelets

•	 Durable

Features

Product Description Product Code
Weighted shower curtain, polyester, 1800mm x 2000mm, white (RAL 9016) 250603/WH

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.

Finish Options
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SANITARY WARE

The Marylebone Collection

Premium rimless Doc M basin

Features

Finish Options

•	 Multiple tap hole configurations 
available removing the need for 
blanking caps

•	 No overflow

Product Description Product Code

Premium Doc M basin, two tap holes,
no overflow, white

NY02-SW-00100-WH

Premium Doc M basin, left handed tap hole, 
no overflow, white

NY02-SW-00101-WH

Premium Doc M basin, right handed tap hole, 
no overflow, white

NY02-SW-00102-WH

Premium Doc M basin, central tap hole, 
no overflow, white

NY02-SW-00103-WH

Dimensions (mm)

Does NOT come with wall fixings 
(P-000247-X00X)

Close coupled cistern for premium rimless Doc M pan

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Close coupled cistern with lockable lid for 
premium rimless Doc M pan

NY02-SW-21090-WH

Features

•	 UKCA & CE compliant

•	 Suitable for front lever

•	 Bottom inlet

•	 Universal - either left or right handed

•	 Lockable lid

Premium rimless close coupled Doc M pan

Product Description Product Code

Premium rimless close coupled Doc M pan NY02-SW-13000-WH

Features

Finish Options

•	 Rimless design for ease of cleaning

•	 Extended projection to aid 
compliance with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 UKCA and CE compliant

•	 Comfort height to allow easier side 
transfer from wheelchair

Dimensions (mm)

400 
kg

400 
kg

Premium rimless back to wall Doc M pan

Finish Options

Features

•	 Rimless design for ease of cleaning

•	 Extended projection to aid 
compliance with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 UKCA and CE compliant

•	 Comfort height to allow easier side 
transfer from wheelchair

Product Description Product Code

Premium rimless back to wall Doc M pan NY02-SW-33000-WH

Dimensions (mm)
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SANITARY WARE
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Premium rimless close coupled Doc M ware set

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Features

•	 Inlet valve and syphon 
Reg 4 Certified 
(WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Premium rimless pan

•	 Universal - suitable for left 
or right handed transfer

•	 1x Close coupled premium rimless Doc M pan

•	 1x Close coupled cistern with lockable lid

•	 1x Close coupled cistern fitting pack with Doc M spatula lever

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat (option with lid NY02-SW-13020-WH)

Product Description Product Code
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & lockable cistern assembly, ring only seat NY02-SW-13010-**

Premium rimless close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & lockable cistern assembly, seat and lid NY02-SW-13020-**

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.

Product Description Product Code
Back to wall Doc M ware set, back box, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat NY02-SW-31010-**

Back to wall Doc M ware set

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	 Inlet valve and syphon 
Reg 4 Certified 
(WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Easy to build, flat pack solution 
for back box

•	 Universal - suitable for left 
or right handed transfer

•	 1x Back to wall box rim Doc M pan

•	 1x Back box for back to wall Doc M pan

•	 1x Concealed cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and Doc M concealed cistern spatula lever

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat
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SANITARY WARE

The Marylebone Collection
TAPS & SHOWER CONTROLS

The Marylebone Collection

Premium rimless back to wall Doc M ware set

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Features

•	 Rimless pan design for 
ease of cleaning

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Universal - suitable for left or 
right handed transfer

•	 1x Back to wall premium rimless Doc M pan

•	 1x Concealed cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and Doc M concealed cistern spatula lever

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

Product Description Product Code
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat NY02-SW-33010-**

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option.

Additional details

Max Inlet Temp: 85°C

Factory Set Temp: 43°C

Max Operating Pressure: 
10 BAR Static

Min Inlet Pressure: 
0.2 BAR Dynamic
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Stainless steel toilet roll dispenser

Features

Finish Options

•	 Non-corrosive stainless 
steel construction

•	 Visual indicator to show paper level

•	 Key lockable

Product Description Product Code

Toilet roll dispenser, stainless steel, satin 260202/SS

Dimensions (mm)

TMV3 thermostatic mixer tap

Product Description Product Code

TMV3 thermostatic mixer tap, polished chrome TAPTMV/CP

Features

Finish Options

•	 TMV3 & WRAS approved

•	 Safe touch body

•	 Copper inlet tails

•	 Self-draining spout

•	 Easy operation for users with 
limited dexterity

Dimensions (mm)
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ACCESSORIES

The Marylebone Collection
ACCESSORIES

The Marylebone Collection
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Stainless steel toilet roll dispenser

Features

Finish Options

•	 Non-corrosive stainless 
steel construction

•	 Visual indicator to show paper level

•	 Key lockable

Product Description Product Code

Toilet roll dispenser, stainless steel, polished 260202/SP

Dimensions (mm)

Stainless steel toilet tissue dispenser

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Toilet tissue dispenser, stainless steel 260203/**

Features

•	 Non-corrosive stainless 
steel construction

•	 Visual indicator to show tissue level

•	 Dispenses multi-flat / bulk-pack 
toilet tissue

•	 Key lockable

Stainless steel soap dispenser

Product Description Product Code

Soap dispenser, stainless steel 260401/**

Features

Finish Options

•	 Non-corrosive stainless 
steel construction

•	 Locking mechanism

•	 Visual indicator to show soap level

Dimensions (mm)

Stainless steel paper towel dispenser

Finish Options

Features

•	 Non-corrosive stainless 
steel construction

•	 Visual indicator to show paper level

•	 Dispenses C-fold and multi-fold 
hand towel paper

•	 Key lockable

Product Description Product Code

Paper towel dispenser, stainless steel 260508/**

Dimensions (mm)

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish option. 153152



136 
kg

ACCESSORIES

The Marylebone Collection

Premium anti-bacterial duroplast colostomy bag shelf

Features

Finish Options

•	 Robust duroplast construction

•	 Inherent anti-bacterial properties

Product Description Product Code

Premium anti-bacterial Duroplast colostomy bag shelf, 
300mm x120mm, white (RAL 9016)

260803/WH

Dimensions (mm)

Premium baby changing unit

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Premium baby changing unit, horizontal, light grey 141601/WH

Premium baby changing unit, vertical, light grey 141602/WH

Features

•	 Complies with BS EN 12221 standard

•	 Available in horizontal or vertical format

•	 Shaped to restrain a child from rolling off the bed

•	 Constructed from fungus and bacteria resistant 
solid plastic

•	 Easily opened and closed

•	 Integrated liner dispenser

•	 Vinyl coated adjustable safety straps

155154



Icon key

Use our simple icon key to help you identify the key
features of our products, and select your perfect match.

Doc M
Compliant

Suitable
For Wet
Areas

Max Rated
Load

43 
kg

2 Year
Warranty

5 Year
Warranty

10 Year
Warranty

Lifetime
Warranty

The essentials in disabled 
bathroom design 

Affordable and durable, 
our Pro range delivers optimal 
functionality and easy installation 
for all products.

Simple but effective

Easy to fit, easy to use and built 
for durable performance users 
can trust, our Pro range equips 
you with everything you need to 
make a compliant, aesthetically 
pleasing space.

A partnership you can trust

We’ll work closely with you to 
ensure our products deliver a safe, 
compliant and durable disabled 
bathroom layout to suit your project.

Safety assured and 
readily available

The Pro range provides 
comprehensive support and safety 
to anyone using your disabled 
bathroom space. Fully stocked and 
readily available, benefit from a 
speedy delivery service.

Robust & Refined
FITZROY OF LONDON Contents:

Finishes

Dark Grey
RAL 7016

Grey
RAL 7005

Brown 
RAL 8016

Red 
RAL 3020

Electric Blue
RAL 7016
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Matt Black
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RAL 9016
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RAL 5011
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An essential collection for 
assisted living. 
 
Providing safe and reliable 
support to the end-users, 
Bedford products deliver a 
durable, sturdy performance 
with safety at their core.

Utilise features such as fluted 
grab rails for extra grip to make 
the space as safe as possible.
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GRAB RAILS

The Bedford Collection
GRAB RAILS

The Bedford Collection

900mm only available in WH

Replace ** with 2 character short code for chosen finish option.

D-bar steel grab rail with concealed fixings

Features

Finish Options

• Robust steel construction

• Durable epoxy polyester
coated finish

• Concealed fixing grab rail

• Rotational lock in covers

 Product Description Product Code

Grab rail, D-Bar, mild steel, concealed fixings,
Ø35mm, 300mm length (A)

F20-0300-MSC-**

Grab rail, D-Bar, mild steel, concealed fixings, 
Ø35mm, 450mm length (A)

F20-0450-MSC-**

Grab rail, D-Bar, mild steel, concealed fixings, 
Ø35mm, 600mm length (A)

F20-0600-MSC-**

Dimensions (mm)

200 
kg

107 
kg

Plastic fluted grab rail with concealed fixings

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 
36mm diameter, 300mm (A)

PFGB-12/**

Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 
36mm diameter, 450mm (A)

PFGB-18/**

Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 
36mm diameter, 600mm (A)

PFGB-24/**

Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 
36mm diameter, 900mm (A)

PFGB-36/WH

Features

•	 Made from high-quality ABS plastic

•	 UV stabilised to prevent discolouration

•	 No electrical earthing required

•	 Captive clip on flange cover to
conceal fixings

•	 Fluted for extra grip in wet environments

•	 Suitable for both interior and exterior use

Plastic fluted modular system

Dimensions (mm)

130 
kg

Product Description Product Code
Plastic fluted modular system, handrail tube, 35mm diameter, 220mm, white (RAL 9016) MGR-1/WH

Plastic fluted modular system, handrail tube, 35mm diameter, 380mm, white (RAL 9016) MGR-3/WH

Plastic fluted modular system, handrail tube, 35mm diameter, 530mm, white (RAL 9016) MGR-4/WH

Plastic fluted modular system, wall mounting elbow, white (RAL 9016) MGR-8/WH

Plastic fluted modular system, wall mounting with 90° angle joiner, white (RAL 9016) MGR-9/WH

Plastic fluted modular system, wall mounting with 180° angle joiner, white (RAL 9016) MGR-10/WH

Plastic fluted modular system, wall mounting with 135° angle joiner, white (RAL 9016) MGR-11/WH

Plastic fluted modular system, adhesive, 250ml MGR-12

• Highly flexible modular solution

• Can be assembled on site or in factory

• Assembled using solvent cement
giving permanent bond

• High quality ABS plastic UV stabilised
to prevent discolouration

• No electrical earthing required

• Captive clip on flange cover to conceal fixings

Features

Finish Options

161160



GRAB RAILS

The Bedford Collection
GRAB RAILS

The Bedford Collection

Flat end steel grab rail

Dimensions (mm)

Product Description Product Code
Flat end steel grab rail, 305mm FESB-12/**

Flat end steel grab rail, 455mm FESB-18/**

Flat end steel grab rail, 610mm FESB-24/**

Flat end steel grab rail, 710mm FESB-28/**

Flat end steel grab rail, 915mm FESB-36-**

Flat end steel grab rail, offset, 455mm FESB-18/0/**

Flat end steel grab rail, offset, 610mm FESB-24/0/**

Flat end steel grab rail, offset, 710mm FESB-28/0/**

•	 Narrow flange designed for areas with limited space

•	 Offset option available

•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Durable epoxy coated finish

Features200 
kg

Finish Options

D-bar steel grab rail with exposed fixings

Features

Finish Options

•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Durable epoxy polyester 
coated finish

Product Description Product Code

Grab rail, D-Bar, mild steel, exposed fixings, 
Ø35mm, 300mm length

F20-0300-MSE-**

Grab rail, D-Bar, mild steel, exposed fixings, 
Ø35mm, 450mm length

F20-0450-MSE-**

Grab rail, D-Bar, mild steel, exposed fixings, 
Ø35mm, 600mm length

F20-0600-MSE-**

Dimensions (mm)

200 
kg

130 
kg

Round flange steel grab rail with exposed fixings, 25mm diameter tube

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 
25mm diameter, 305mm, white (RAL 9016)

GR-12/25-WH

Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 
25mm diameter, 455mm, white (RAL 9016)

GR-18/25-WH

Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 
25mm diameter, 610mm, white (RAL 9016)

GR-24/25-WH

Features

•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Durable epoxy polyester 
coated finish

Replace ** with 2 character short code for chosen finish option. 163162



GRAB RAILS

The Bedford Collection
GRAB RAILS

The Bedford Collection
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Handrail bracket, 62mm

Features

Finish Options

•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Designed to carry timber handrailing

•	 Stamped and welded for 
extra strength

Product Description Product Code

Handrail bracket, 62mm 111703-**

Dimensions (mm)

55 
kg

150 
kg

Newel post grab rail

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Newel post grab rail, left-hand, 700mm NPS-L-WH

Newel post grab rail, right-hand, 700mm NPS-R-WH

Features

•	 Provides additional support when 
stepping onto stairs

•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Small flange for ease of fitting to 
modern newel posts

•	 Durable epoxy polyester coated finish

Floor mounted stair rail

Features

Finish Options

•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Optional two or three flange design

•	 Durable expoxy polyester coating

Product Description Product Code

Two flange stair rail, 882mm, white (RAL 9016) 111701/WH

Three flange stair rail, 882mm, white (RAL 9016) 111702/WH

Dimensions (mm)

100 
kg

190 
kg

Floor mounted U-rail

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Floor mounted U-rail, 725mm, white (RAL 9016) 111504/WH

Features

•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Tubular frame for increased stability

•	 Durable epoxy polyester coated finish

Replace ** with 2 character short code for chosen finish option.
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The Bedford Collection
HINGED SUPPORT RAILS

The Bedford Collection
GRAB RAILS

Floor to ceiling pole

Features

Finish Options

•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Optional ribbed design

•	 Durable epoxy polyester coating

•	 Telescopic end for easy fitting

•	 Can be cut down to suite 
ceiling height

Product Description Product Code

Floor to ceiling pole, 2700mm, white (RAL 9016) 111602/WH

Floor to ceiling pole, ribbed, 2700mm, white (RAL 9016) 111604/WH

Dimensions (mm)

70 
kg

120 
kg

Floor to wall rail

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Floor to wall rail, 760mm x 760mm, 
white (RAL 9016)

F/W-760/WH

Features

•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Durable epoxy polyester coated finish

•	 Raised flange to allow for fixing to 
slightly uneven surfaces

Lift and lock steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder

Features

Finish Options

•	 Lift and lock folding mechanism

•	 Integral toilet roll holder

•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Durable epoxy polyester coating

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations (800mm variant only)

Product Description Product Code

Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, 
toilet roll holder, 550mm

112055/**

Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, 
toilet roll holder, 800mm

DDGR-B/**

Dimensions (mm)

115 
kg

200 
kg

Lift and lock steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder and leg

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Trombone lift & lock hinged support rail, 
steel, toilet roll holder, leg, 800mm

DDGR-BP/**

Features

•	 Adjustable folding support leg

•	 Lift and lock folding mechanism

•	 Integral toilet roll holder

•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Durable epoxy polyester coating

Replace ** with 2-character short code for chosen finish shown on page 161.
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Finish Options

The Bedford Collection
HINGED SUPPORT RAILS SHOWERING

The Bedford Collection

Floor mounting post and adaption kit

Dimensions (mm)

250 
kg

Product Description Product Code
Floor mounting post and adaption kit for DDGR-B and DDGR-BP, steel, 1000mm 112501/**

•	 For use with hinged support rails 
DDGR-B, DDGR-BP, and 112055

•	 Ideal for use where wall substrate is unstable

•	 Hinged rail can be mounted at variable height

•	 Hinged rail mounting fixings included

Features200 
kg

Replace ** with 2 character short code for chosen finish option.

Wall mounted compact padded shower seat

Features

Finish Options

•	 Durable white coating

•	 Support legs with adjustable feet

•	 Available in stainless steel for 
extra longevity

•	 Closed cell polyurethane pad for 
maximum hygiene and comfort

•	 Foldable design

Product Description Product Code

Wall mounted compact hinged perch seat, 
stainless steel, legs, padded, white

214/WH

Wall mounted compact hinged perch seat, 
steel, legs, padded, white

B-214PCW

Dimensions (mm)

150 
kg

190 
kg

Wall mounted shower seat with legs

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Wall mounted shower seat, legs, white 130202/WH

Wall mounted shower seat, legs, padded, grey 130204/GY

Features

•	 Non-corrosive aluminium & stainless steel frame

•	 Durable clip-on moulded plastic seat

•	 Height adjustable; E-clip for 25mm increments

•	 Foot thread for fine adjustment

•	 Closed cell polyurethane pad option available for 
maximum hygiene and comfort

•	 Foldable design

169168



The Bedford Collection
SHOWERING SHOWERING

The Bedford Collection

Wall mounted shower seat with back, arms and legs

Features

Finish Options

•	 Non-corrosive aluminium & stainless steel frame

•	 Padded fold down arm rests

•	 Durable clip-on moulded plastic seat

•	 Height adjustable; E-clip for 25mm increments

•	 Foot thread for fine adjustment

•	 Closed cell polyurethane pad option available for 
maximum hygiene and comfort

•	 Foldable design

Product Description Product Code

Wall mounted shower seat, back, arms, 
legs, white

130203/WH

Wall mounted shower seat, back, 
arms, legs, padded, grey

130205/GY

Dimensions (mm)

190 
kg

254 
kg

Wall mounted extra wide shower seat with back, arms and legs

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Wall mounted extra wide shower seat, 
back, arms, legs, padded, white frame, grey pad

130208/GY

Features

•	 Extra-wide seat for bariatric users

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel frame

•	 Padded back and arm rests

•	 Closed cell polyurethane construction pad 
for maximum hygiene and comfort

•	 Adjustable height

•	 Foldable design

Wall mounted horseshoe shower seat back, arms and legs

Features

Finish Options

•	 Sturdy epoxy coated aluminium frame

•	 Adjustable height

•	 Back support for optimum comfort

•	 Closed cell polyurethane pad for 
maximum hygiene and comfort

•	 Foldable design

Product Description Product Code

Wall mounted horseshoe shower seat, 
back, arms legs, padded, grey

SB-082/GY

Dimensions (mm)

160 
kg

Shower curtain track

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Shower curtain track, L-shaped, 
1000mm x1000mm, white (RAL 9016)

130301/WH

Shower curtain track, L-shaped, 
1200mm x1200mm, white (RAL 9016)

130302/WH

Shower curtain track, L-shaped, 
1500mm x1200mm, white (RAL 9016)

130303/WH

Features

•	 High quality aluminium track

•	 Can be trimmed down to 
required length

•	 Designed to eliminate dust 
and dirt traps

•	 Supplied with wall brackets, 
ceiling stay and concealed runners

171170



The Bedford Collection
SANITARY WARE TAPS & SHOWER CONTROLS

The Bedford Collection

Rimless close coupled Doc M ware set Sequential basin mixer tap

Dimensions (mm)Dimensions (mm)

Flexi tap tail connection 
(to tap body): M10 Thread

Flexi tap tail 
(onward connection): 
¾ Inch Diameter Thread

Product Description Product Code
Sequential basin mixer tap, polished chrome BPLMON

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Easy operation for users with limited dexterity

•	 Cold start

Features

Product Description Product Code
Rimless close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & lockable cistern assembly, ring only seat F20-WSLX-XXX-**

•	 Close coupled pan & cistern assembly

•	 Hygienic rimless pan and robust dedicated seat

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 Certified 
(WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

Features

Finish OptionsFinish Options

Replace ** with 2 character short code for chosen finish option.
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The Bedford Collection
ACCESSORIES

Anti-bacterial duroplast colostomy bag shelf

Features

•	 Anti-microbial duroplast construction

•	 Tough burn resistance surface

•	 UV stabilised to prevent discolouration

Finish OptionsDimensions (mm)

Product Description Product Code

Anti-bacterial Duroplast colostomy bag shelf, 595mm x 135mm, 
white (RAL 9016)

140201-WH

TMV3 inline thermostatic mixing valve

•	 TMV3 approved

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Building Regulations 
Part G compliant

•	 Highly resistant 
to scaling

•	 Anti-tamper 
proof head

Features

Dimensions (mm) Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

TMV3 inline thermostatic mixing valve - 15mm BPLTMV

175174



Products that work hard 
in any setting.

Our Cleveland collection 
consists of compliant 
products and Doc M packs 
that blend a subtle finish, 
reliable performance and 
value for money.

Expect a well-engineered 
product you can trust for 
hassle-free fitting and 
durable use.
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Rimless close coupled Doc M toilet pack, with steel concealed fixing grab rails

The Cleveland Collection
DOC M DOC M

The Cleveland Collection

Product Description Product Code
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings F20-CCXX-MSC-**

Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, lockable cistern lid, steel, concealed fixings F20-CCLX-MSC-**

Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve F20-CCTX-MSC-**

Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, lockable cistern lid, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve F20-CCTL-MSC-**

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Features

•	 5x 600mm coated steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm coated steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder

•	 1x Close coupled rimless Doc M pan

•	 1x Close coupled cistern (optional lockable lid – F20-CCLX-MSC-** 
& F20-CCTL-MSC-** only)

•	 1x Close coupled cistern fittings and Doc M spatula lever

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1x Two tap hole basin

•	 1x Sequential basin mixer tap

•	 1x Tap hole stopper

•	 1x Basin waste

•	 1x TMV3 Valve (F20-CCTX-MSC-** & F20-CCTL-MSC-** only)

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Concealed fixing grab rails

•	 Optional TMV3 valve 
(F20-CCTX-MSC-**)

•	 Universal - suitable for left or 
right-handed transfer

•	 Simple one box solution

Rimless close coupled Doc M toilet pack, with steel exposed fixing grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings F20-CCXX-MSE-**

Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, TMV3 valve F20-CCTX-MSE-**

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	 5x 600mm coated steel grab rails with exposed fixings

•	 1x 800mm coated steel hinged support 
rail with toilet roll holder

•	 1x Close coupled rimless Doc M 
projection pan

•	 1x Close coupled cistern with fittings and Doc M spatula lever

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1x Two tap hole basin

•	 1x Sequential basin mixer tap

•	 1x Tap hole stopper

•	 1x Basin waste

•	 1x TMV3 Valve (F20-CCTX-MSE-** only)

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Hygienic rimless pan with robust 
dedicated seat

•	 Optional TMV3 Valve 
(F20-CCTX-MSE-**)

•	 Universal - suitable for left 
or right-handed transfer

•	 Simple one box solution

Replace ** with 2 character short code for chosen finish option.
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The Cleveland Collection
DOC M DOC M

The Cleveland Collection

Close coupled accessible toilet pack, central tap hole basin, steel, exposedRimless close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, with steel concealed fixing grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Rimless close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, lockable cistern, steel, concealed fixings F20-AMLX-MSC-**

Product Description Product Code
Rimless close coupled accessible toilet pack, central tap hole basin, steel, exposed fixings F20-CCX1-MSE-**

Finish Options Finish Options

Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Pack ContentsFeatures Features

•	 2x 600mm coated steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm coated steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x Close coupled rimless Doc M pan

•	 1x Close coupled cistern for rimless pan (lockable lid as default)

•	 1x Close coupled cistern fitting pack with Doc M spatula lever

•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

•	 5 x 600mm coated steel grab rails with exposed fixings

•	 1 x 800mm coated steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder

•	 1 x Close coupled rimless Doc M pan

•	 1 x Close coupled cistern with fittings and Doc M spatula lever

•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1 x Central tap hole basin

•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap

•	 1 x Basin waste

•	 Hygienic rimless pan with robust 
dedicated seat

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Lockable cistern as default 
(F20-AMLX-MSC-**)

•	 Concealed fixing grab rails

•	 Simple one box solution

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Universal – suitable for left or 
right-handed transfer

•	 Simple one box solution

•	 Hygienic rimless pan with 
robust dedicated seat

Replace ** with 2 character short code for chosen finish option.
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The Cleveland Collection
DOC M DOC M

The Cleveland Collection

Back to wall Doc M toilet pack with steel concealed fixing grab railsBack to wall Doc M toilet pack with steel exposed fixing grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings DM800K/**

Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, TMV3 valve DM820K/**

Product Description Product Code
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings DM800KC/**

Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve DM820KC/**

Finish Options Finish Options

Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Pack ContentsFeatures Features

•	 5x 600mm coated steel grab rails with exposed fixings

•	 1x 800mm coated steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder

•	 1x 270mm coated steel back rest rail and pad with exposed fixings

•	 1x Back to wall box rim Doc M pan

•	 1x Back box for back to wall Doc M pan

•	 1x Concealed cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and Doc M concealed cistern spatula lever

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1x Two tap hole basin

•	 1x Sequential basin mixer tap

•	 1x Tap hole stopper

•	 1x Basin waste

•	 1x TMV3 Valve (DM820K/** only)

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Optional TMV3 Valve 
(DM820K/**)

•	 Universal - suitable for left 
or right handed transfer

•	 Simple one box solution

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Concealed fixing grab rails

•	 Optional TMV3 Valve 
(DM820KC/**)

•	 Universal - suitable for left or 
right handed transfer

•	 Simple one box solution

•	 5 x 600mm coated steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1 x 800mm coated steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder

•	 1 x 270mm coated steel back rest rail and pad with concealed fixings

•	 1 x Back to wall box rim Doc M pan

•	 1 x Back box for back to wall Doc M pan

•	 1 x Concealed cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and Doc M concealed cistern spatula lever

•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1 x Two tap hole basin

•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap

•	 1 x Tap hole stopper

•	 1 x Basin waste

•	 1 x TMV3 Valve (DM820KC/** only)

Replace ** with 2 character short code for chosen finish option.
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The Cleveland Collection
DOC M DOC M

The Cleveland Collection

Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack with steel exposed fixings grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings AMBBTW/**

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Features

•	 2x 600mm coated steel grab rails with exposed fixings

•	 1x 450mm coated steel grab rail with exposed fixings

•	 1x Back to wall box rim Doc M pan

•	 1x Concealed cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and Doc M concealed cistern spatula lever

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 WRAS approved inlet valve 
and syphon

Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack with steel concealed fixing grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings AMBBTWC/**

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	 2x 600mm coated steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm coated steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 1x Back to wall box rim Doc M pan

•	 1x Concealed cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and Doc M concealed cistern spatula lever

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Concealed fixing grab rails

•	 Simple one box solution

Replace ** with 2 character short code for chosen finish option.
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The Cleveland Collection
DOC M DOC M

The Cleveland Collection

Wall hung Doc M toilet pack with steel concealed fixing grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings DM830KC/**

Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve DM850KC/**

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Features

•	 5x 600mm coated steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm coated steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder

•	 1x 220mm coated steel back rest rail and pad with concealed fixing

•	 1x Wall hung box rim Doc M pan

•	 1x Floor mounting frame for wall hung pan

•	 1x Concealed cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and Doc M concealed cistern spatula lever

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1x Two tap hole basin

•	 1x Sequential basin mixer tap

•	 1x Tap hole stopper

•	 1x Basin waste

•	 1x TMV3 Valve (DM850K/** only)

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS,NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Concealed fixing grab rails

•	 Optional TMV3 valve (DM850K)

•	 Universal - suitable for 
left or right handed transfer

•	 Simple one box solution

Low level Doc M toilet pack with steel exposed fixing grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings DM215K/**

Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, TMV3 valve DMLL/**

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	 5x 600mm coated steel grab rails with exposed fixings

•	 1x 800mm coated steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder

•	 1x 270mm coated steel back rest rail and pad with exposed fixings

•	 1x Low level box rim Doc M pan

•	 1x Low level cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and Doc M spatula lever

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1x Two tap hole basin

•	 1x Sequential basin mixer tap

•	 1x Tap hole stopper

•	 1x Basin waste

•	 1x TMV3 Valve (DMLL/** only)

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Optional TMV3 Valve (DMLL/**)

•	 Universal - suitable for left 
or right handed transfer

•	 Simple one box solution

Replace ** with 2 character short code for chosen finish option.
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The Cleveland Collection
DOC M DOC M

The Cleveland Collection
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Low level Doc M toilet pack with steel concealed fixing grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings DM215KC-**

Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve DM315KC-**

Low level Doc M toilet pack, lockable cistern lid, steel, concealed fixings DM215KC/LC-**

Low level Doc M toilet pack, lockable cistern lid, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve DM315K/LC-**

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Features

•	 5x 600mm coated steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm coated steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder

•	 1x 270mm coated steel back rest rail and pad with concealed fixings

•	 1x Low level box rim Doc M pan

•	 1x Low level cistern with fittings, flush pipe, and Doc M spatula lever 
(Optional lockable lid - DMx15/LC/**)

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 1x Two tap hole basin

•	 1x Sequential basin mixer tap

•	 1x Tap hole stopper

•	 1x Basin waste

•	 1x TMV3 Valve (DM315/** & DM315/LC/** only)

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 Concealed Fixing Grab Rails

•	 Optional TMV3 Valve 
(DM315/** & DM315/LC/**)

•	 Universal - suitable for left 
or right handed transfer

•	 Simple one box solution

Rail only Doc M toilet pack with concealed fixing steel grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings 230003/**

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	 5x 600mm coated steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm coated steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder

•	 Concealed fixing grab rails

•	 Simple one box solution

Replace ** with 2 character short code for chosen finish option.
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The Cleveland Collection
DOC M DOC M

The Cleveland Collection

Doc M rail only pack with exposed fixing steel grab railsRail only Doc M toilet pack with concealed fixing steel grab rails and back rest

Product Description Product Code
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, back rest rail 230004/**

Product Description Product Code
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings BCCDMT-0/**

Finish Options Finish Options

Pack Contents Pack ContentsFeatures Features

•	 5x 600mm coated steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 800mm coated steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder

•	 1x 270mm coated steel back rest rail and pad with concealed fixings

•	 5 x 600mm coated steel grab rails with exposed fixings

•	 1 x 800mm coated steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder

•	 Concealed fixing grab rails 
and back rest

•	 Simple one box solution

•	 Simple one box solution

Replace ** with 2 character short code for chosen finish option.
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The Cleveland Collection
DOC M DOC M

The Cleveland Collection

Rail only Doc M toilet pack with exposed fixing steel grab rails and back rest

Product Description Product Code
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, back rest rail BLLDMT-0/**

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	 5x 600mm coated steel grab rails with exposed fixings

•	 1x 800mm coated steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder

•	 1x 270mm coated steel back rest rail and pad with exposed fixing

•	 Simple one box solution

Doc M changing room pack with exposed fixing steel grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Doc M changing room pack, steel, exposed fixings 120101/**

Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, TMV3 valve DMLL/**

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Pack Contents Features

•	 1x Doc M shower seat

•	 3x 600mm coated steel grab rails with exposed fixings

•	 1x 450mm coated steel grab rail with exposed fixings

•	 2x 800mm coated steel hinged support rails with toilet roll holder

•	 2x Single robe hooks

•	 Simple one box solution

Replace ** with 2 character short code for chosen finish option.
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The Cleveland Collection
DOC M GRAB RAILS

The Cleveland Collection

Doc M changing room pack with concealed fixing steel grab rails

Product Description Product Code
Doc M changing room pack, steel, concealed fixings 230401/**

Finish Options

Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Features

•	 1x Doc M shower seat

•	 3x 600mm coated steel grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 1x 450mm coated steel grab rail with concealed fixings

•	 2x 800mm coated steel hinged support rails with integral toilet roll holder

•	 2x Single robe hooks

•	 Concealed fixing grab rails

•	 All components are available as 
individual products

•	 Simple one box solution

D-bar steel grab rail with concealed fixings

Features

Finish Options

•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Durable epoxy polyester coated finish

•	 Concealed fixing grab rail

•	 Rotational lock in covers

Product Description Product Code

Grab rail, D-Bar, mild steel, concealed fixings, 
Ø35mm, 300mm length

F20-0300-MSC-**

Grab rail, D-Bar, mild steel, concealed fixings, 
Ø35mm, 450mm length

F20-0450-MSC-**

Grab rail, D-Bar, mild steel, concealed fixings, 
Ø35mm, 600mm length

F20-0600-MSC-**

Dimensions (mm)

200 
kg

200 
kg

D-bar steel grab rail with exposed fixings

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Grab rail, D-Bar, mild steel, exposed fixings, 
Ø35mm, 300mm length

F20-0300-MSE-**

Grab rail, D-Bar, mild steel, exposed fixings, 
Ø35mm, 450mm length

F20-0450-MSE-**

Grab rail, D-Bar, mild steel, exposed fixings, 
Ø35mm, 600mm length

F20-0600-MSE-**

Features

•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Durable epoxy polyester coated finish

Replace ** with 2 character short code for chosen finish option.
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The Cleveland Collection
HINGED SUPPORT RAILS BACK RESTS

The Cleveland Collection

Lift & lock steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder

Features

Finish Options

•	 Lift and lock folding mechanism

•	 Integral toilet roll holder

•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Durable epoxy polyester coating

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations (800mm variant only)

Product Description Product Code

Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, 
steel, toilet roll holder, 550mm

112055/**

Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, 
steel, toilet roll holder, 800mm

DDGR-B/**

Dimensions (mm)

115 
kg

200 
kg

Lift & lock steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder & leg

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, 
steel, toilet roll holder, leg, 800mm

DDGR-BP/**

Features

•	 Adjustable folding support leg

•	 Lift and lock folding mechanism

•	 Integral toilet roll holder

•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Durable epoxy polyester coating

Back rest rail with white pad

Dimensions (mm)

Product Description Product Code
Back rest rail with white pad, steel, 270mm projection, exposed fixings BR-270/**

•	Robust steel construction

•	Durable wipe clean polyurethane pad

•	Closed cell polyurethane construction 
for maximum hygiene and comfort

•	Saddle clips for fixing pad to rail

Features

Finish Options

Replace ** with 2 character short code for chosen finish option. 197196



The Cleveland Collection
SHOWERING SANITARY WARE

The Cleveland Collection

Product Description Product Code
Shower curtain track, L-shaped, 1000mm x1000mm, white (RAL 9016) 130301/WH

Shower curtain track, L-shaped, 1200mm x1200mm, white (RAL 9016) 130302/WH

Shower curtain track, L-shaped, 1500mm x1200mm, white (RAL 9016) 130303/WH

Shower curtain track

Dimensions (mm)

•	 High quality aluminium track

•	 Can be trimmed down to required length

•	 Designed to eliminate dust and dirt traps

•	 Supplied with wall brackets, 
ceiling stay and concealed runners

Features

Finish Options

Standard Doc M basin

Features

Finish Options

•	 Two tap holes or central tap hole 
options available

•	 Compact design to maximise space 
for a wheelchair user

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations (two tap hole only)

•	 Wall fixings included

•	 No overflow

Product Description Product Code

Standard Doc M basin, two tap holes, 
no overflow, white

B-BWBASIN-SAN

Standard Doc M basin, central tap hole, 
no overflow, white

B-BASI1TH-SAN

Dimensions (mm)

400 
kg

Low level box rim Doc M pan

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Low level box rim Doc M pan, white B-BWPANLL-1

Features

•	 UKCA and CE compliant

•	 Comfort height to allow easier side 
transfer from wheelchair
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The Cleveland Collection
SANITARY WARE SANITARY WARE

The Cleveland Collection

Back box for back to wall pan

Features

Finish Options

•	 Easy to install flat pack solution

•	 Solid melamine faced 
chipboard construction

•	 For use with back to wall pan 
to aid compliance with

Product Description Product Code

Back box for back to wall pan, white BPLBOX

Dimensions (mm)

Close coupled minimal cistern

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Minimal close coupled cistern, white BWCISTCC-SAN

Minimal close coupled cistern with 
lockable lid, white

BWCISTCC/LC-SAN

Features

•	 Modern minimal design

•	 Suitable for front lever

•	 Bottom inlet

•	 Universal - either left or right handed

•	 Lockable lid option

Low level minimal cistern tank

Features

Finish Options

•	 Modern minimal design

•	 UKCA & CE compliant

•	 Suitable for front lever

•	 Bottom inlet

•	 Universal - either left or right handed

Product Description Product Code

Minimal low level cistern, white BWCISTLL-SAN

Dimensions (mm)

400 
kg

Close coupled rimless Doc M pan

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Close coupled rimless Doc M pan NY01-PANCC02-WH

Features

•	 Extended projection to comply with 
Part M of the Building Regulations

•	 Rimless design for ease of cleaning

•	 Comfort height to allow easier side 
transfer from wheelchair

•	 UKCA & CE compliant

•	 Ceramic body
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The Cleveland Collection
SANITARY WARE SANITARY WARE

The Cleveland Collection

Rimless close coupled Doc M ware setLow level Doc M ware set

Product Description Product Code
Low level Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat LLWARESET/**

Low level Doc M ware set, pan & lockable cistern assembly, ring only seat LLWARESET/LC/**

Product Description Product Code
Rimless close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat F20-WSXX-XXX-**

Rimless close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & lockable cistern assembly, ring only seat F20-WSLX-XXX-**

Finish Options Finish Options

Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (mm)

Pack Contents Pack ContentsFeatures

•	 1x Low level box rim Doc M pan

•	 1x Low level cistern for box rim pan (optional lockable lid)

•	 1x Low level cistern fittings pack with 
Doc M spatula lever and flush pipe

•	 1x Ring only toilet seat

•	 Low level pan & cistern assembly

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

Features

•	 Close coupled pan & 
cistern assembly

•	 Hygienic rimless pan and 
robust dedicated seat

•	 Inlet valve and syphon Reg 4 
Certified (WRAS, NSF, Kiwa, etc.)

•	 1 x Close coupled rimless Doc M pan

•	 1 x Close coupled cistern for rimless pan (optional lockable lid – F20-WSLX-XXX-**)

•	 1 x Close coupled cistern fitting pack with Doc M spatula lever

•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

Replace ** with 2 character short code for chosen finish option.
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400 
kg

The Cleveland Collection
SANITARY WARE SANITARY WARE

The Cleveland Collection

Compact finger rinse Doc M basin

Features

Finish Options

•	 Two tap holes for 
left or right-handed 
configuration

•	 Compact design to 
maximise space for 
a wheelchair user

•	 Complies with 
Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 Contemporary 
design

•	 No overflow

•	 CE Marked, 
compliant 
sanitary ware

•	 Wall fixings included

Product Description Product Code

Compact finger rinse Doc M basin, two tap holes, 
no overflow, white (RAL 9016)

F20-BA01-CER-WH

Dimensions (mm)

Low level cistern box for box rim pan

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Low level cistern for box rim pan NY01-SW-21090-WH

Low level cistern with lockable lid for box rim pan NY01-SW-21099-WH

Features

•	 UKCA & CE compliant

•	 Suitable for front lever

•	 Bottom inlet

•	 Universal - either left or right handed

•	 Lockable lid option

Product Description Product Code
Back to wall box rim Doc M pan NY01-SW-31000-WH

Back to wall box rim Doc M pan

Dimensions (mm)

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations 
when used in conjunction with back box (BPLBOX)

•	 UKCA and CE compliant

•	 Comfort height to allow easier side 
transfer from wheelchair

Features

Finish Options

VIEW ON A - A

A

A

1

1 2

2

3

3

4

4 5

5 6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

PRODUCT INFO: F20-BA01-CER - COMPACT FINGER RINSE DOC M BASIN, TWO TAP HOLES, NO OVERFLOW

DDIISSCCLLAAIIMMEERR:: FITZROY OF LONDON MAKES EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING IS CORRECT. HOWEVER, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THIS, AND ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION OR ADVICE GIVEN ON THIS DRAWING. 

F2
0-

BA
01

-C
ER

 R
EV

 1

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE

416

n35 THRU TYP
n46 THRU

11
3

58
,5

25
0

308

250

40

10
0

205204



The Cleveland Collection
TAPS & SHOWER CONTROLS ACCESSORIES

The Cleveland Collection

Flexi tap tail connection 
(to tap body): M10 Thread

Flexi tap tail 
(onward connection): 
¾ Inch Diameter Thread

Product Description Product Code
Sequential basin mixer tap, polished chrome BPLMON

Sequential basin mixer tap

Dimensions (mm)

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Easy operation for users with limited dexterity

•	 Cold start

Features

Finish Options

Anti-bacterial duroplast colostomy bag shelf

Toilet roll dispenser with clear level indicator

Dimensions (mm)

Toilet tissue dispenser with clear level indicator

•	 Robust ABS plastic construction

•	 Visual indicator to show paper level

•	 Max tissue size 120mm x 100mm

•	 Locking mechanism

Finish OptionsDimensions (mm)

Product Description Product Code

Anti-bacterial Duroplast colostomy bag shelf, 595mm x 135mm, 
white (RAL 9016)

140201/WH

•	 Robust ABS plastic construction

•	 Visual indicator to show paper level

•	 Accommodates up to 200mm jumbo roll with 
max width of 110mm and a core size between 
45mm - 65mm

•	 Locking mechanism

Features

•	 Anti-microbial duroplast construction

•	 Tough burn resistance surface

•	 UV stabilised to prevent discolouration

Features

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Toilet roll dispenser, plastic, with clear level indicator, white 140301/WH

Features

Dimensions (mm) Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Toilet tissue dispenser, plastic, 
with clear level indicator, white

140401/WH
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The Cleveland Collection
ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES

The Cleveland Collection

n/a

•	 Robust ABS plastic construction

•	 Visual indicator to show soap level

•	 Locking mechanism

•	 Aluminium construction

•	 Colour options available for 
visually impaired

•	 Robust ABS plastic 
construction

•	 Visual indicator to 
show paper level

•	 Locking mechanism

•	 Capacity: 400 towels 
(C-fold) or 600 
towels (Multi-fold)

•	 Max towel size 
255 x 120mm

Replace ** with 2 character short code for chosen finish option.

White plastic bulk fill soap dispenser with clear level indicator

Features

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Bulk fill soap dispenser, plastic, 
with clear level indicator, white

140601/WH

Dimensions (mm)

White plastic paper towel dispenser with clear level indicator

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Paper towel dispenser, plastic, 
with clear level indicator, white

141001/WH

Features

Single aluminium robe hook

Features

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Single robe hook, aluminium 141701/**

Dimensions (mm)

Safety backed glass mirror 1000mm x 400mm

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

Safety backed glass mirror, 1000mm x 400mm 141301

Features

•	 Pre-drilled holes for fitting

•	 Beveled edge
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The Cleveland Collection
ACCESSORIES

Doc M polished chrome spatula level

Features

Finish Options

•	 Easy operation for users with 
limited dexterity

•	 For use with close coupled and low 
level pans

Product Description Product Code

Doc M spatula lever, polished chrome BPLLEV

Dimensions (mm)

TMV3 inline thermostatic mixing valve

Dimensions (mm)

Finish Options

Product Description Product Code

TMV3 inline thermostatic mixing valve - 15mm BPLTMV

Features

•	 TMV3 approved

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Building Regulations Part G compliant

•	 Highly resistant to scaling

•	 Anti-tamper proof head

211210



EXQUISITE BATHROOMS 
& WASHROOMS FOR ALL

PRODUCT GUIDE

Royce House, Royce Ave,
Billingham TS23 4BX

sales@fitzroyoflondon.com

fitzroyoflondon.com
+ 44 (0) 203 773 1050
+ 44 (0) 1642 710719


